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DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE

LETTER OF INVITATION

Dr. Smt. Richa Tikariha
Assistant Professor

Govt. D.B. P.G. Girls College,
Raipur (C.G.)

Subject: Invitation for Judgement.
Dear Madam
We are very much honoured to invite you as judge for “Model and Poster

Competition”. This event will occur on 14/10/2022 at Gurukul Mahila Mahvidyalaya.
Raipur from 10:30 AM to11:30 AM.

I hope you guidance will helpful to get better prospects and also enrich our ideas in

this field. We will be highly grateful for your guidance and looking for support in
future.

Thanking you,

PRINCIPAL

22
/%mf.;7;;nu

.D.8.Gitls PG Coveg
\;3 RAIPUR IC.G ) o




2022-2023

Sesssion:
Model and Poster Making Competition
Name of Event:
Date of Event: 14/10/2022
Time: 10:30 to 12:00 AM

Organizing Department:

Botany, Zoology and Physics

No. of Participants: 50
v . Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Gurukul
enue: Premises, Kalibadi Road, Raipur(C.G.)
1. Dr. Smt. Richa Tikariha, Assistant
Professor Zoology, Govt. D.B.P.G;. Girls
College Raipur (C.G.)
Judge of Event:

2. Dr.Smt. Anuradha Gupta Assistant
Professor Physics, Gurukul Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Gurukul Premises,
Kalibadi Road, Raipur(C.G.)
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Model Competition-2022-2023
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Letter of Appreciation

Date: 14/10/2022

Dr. Smt. Richa Tikariha
Assistant Professor

Govt. D.B. P.G. Girls College,
Raipur (C.G.)

Dear Madam,

On behalf of the Science Council, Guruky] Mahila Mahavidyalaya, [ thank your
presence as a judge in our Mode] & Poster competition. Your time and dedication
made it possible for us to rewards students for thejr Creative efforts,

We are looking forward for such support in future,
Thanking You.

Principal

\_Jecretary Gurukuy] Mahila Mahavidyalava
Science Council ’

B

(. Riihs Tikanita)
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DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE

LETTER OF INVITATION - GUEST LECTURER

To,
Dr. Yamini Thakur
Assistant Professor

Govt. J. Yoganandam Chhattisgarh College,
Raipur (C.G.)

Subject : Invitation for Guest Lecture.

Dear Madam,

We would you like to invite you to deliver a lecture on “Chemistry of Biomolecules” at
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidayalaya, Kalibadi Road, Raipur on dated 11/11/2022 at 11:00 AM.

It will be a great honor for us if you would give your consent for the program. We
huhbly remain in your services as need. Your Consent for this program will be honor for us.

Schedule and content of the program is:

Topic : Chemistry of Biomolecules
Date :11/11/2022
Time :11:00 AM.

fuodo

Dr. Anuradha Gupta Principal

Secretary Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Science Council Raipur (C.G.)

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Raipur (C.G.) .
geai”

(1)
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To,

Dr. Yamini Thakur
Assistant Professor

Govt. J. Yoganandam Chhattisgarh College
Raipur, (C.G.).

Subject : Invitation for judgement of Mode! and Poster Competition in Chemistry.

Dear Madam,

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidahyalya, Raipur (C G ) is pleased to invite you for judgement of Model
and Poster presentation Competition in Chemustry of B.Sc. Student

Kindly accept our invitation for the same. We are looking forward for your affectionate presence

Date: 11/11/2022
Time : 11:00 AM

Venue: Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalya, Kalibadi Road, Raipur, (C.G))

huadly |

Dr. Anuradha Gupta

incipal
‘Secretary Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Science Council Raipur (C.G.)
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Raipur (C.G.)



CURRICULAM VITAE

Dr. Yamini Thakur

Address:-

C/O Dr. J. R. Thakur

Indian Hospital

Old Market, Dalli Rajhara,
Dist. Balod, C.G.
Pin- 491228
Email: yamini.thakur2010@gmail.com

Contact No. 8982066909, 9907193288

PERSONAL DETAILS

Father’s Name : Dr. N. Thakur
Mother’s Name : Mrs. Maya Thakur
Date of Birth : 20" August 1990
Gender : Female

Marital Status : Unmarried

Languages Known : English, Hindi, Local language

(3)



ACADEMIC PROFILE

*%x9th Pogition in Merit List of B.Sec. 2011

Exams School/College
Name

Ph.D. S.0.S. in
Chemistry

M. Phil. S.0.8. in
Chemistry

M.Sc. S.0.8. in
Chemistry

B.Sc. Govt. N. C. J.
College, Dalli
Rajhara

Higher Sr. Sec. School,

Secondary Rajhara Mines

High School Nirmala English
Medium
School, Dalli
Rajhara

ACHIEVEMENTS

University/
Board

Pt. R.S.U.

Raipur (C.G.)

Pt. R.S.U.

Raipur (C.G.)

Pt. R.S.U.

Raipur (C.G.)

Pt. R.S.U.

Raipur (C.G.)

C.B.S.E.

CB.S.E.

Subject
Chemistry
Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry,
Botany, Zoology,
F.C.

Chemistry,
Biology, Physics,
Hindi, English

Maths, Science,
Social Sc.,
English, Hindi

*3rd Position in Merit List of M. Phil. (Chemistry) 2014
*#10™ Position in Merit List of M.Sc. 2013

¢ Qualified M.Phil Entrance Examination 2013 with merit.

e Rajiv Gandhi National Junior Research Fellow 2014
e CSIR-NET (LS) June 2017 & December 2017 Chemical Sciences
e CG-SET 2017, Chemical Science

RESEARCH WORK

M.PHIL.: RNA Binding Efficacy of N- Phenylbenzohydroxamic acid.

Ph.D.

Techniques And Applications

YOUNG SCIENTIST AWARDS

Passing
Year
2019

2014

2013

2011

2008

2006

Percentage
/Grade
Awarded
76.40*
74.58%*

73.61%**

64.40

67.00

: Bio-Macromolecules Targeted Hydroxamic Acid Metal Chelators : Chemical Biology

1. Indian Council of Chemist, “Young Scientist Award” - 2017, Vishakapatnam, India.
2.22"4 Chemical Research Society of India, Royal Society of Chemistry Award -2018, Raipur,
Chhattisgarh, India.

(4)



3. 3" International Conference on Recent Trends in Renewable Energy and Sustainable

Development, First position in Oral Presentation entitled Evaluation of potential binders
against spike protein and single-stranded RNA of the COVID-19 via structure-based ligand
design and In-silico studies. Bhilai Institute of Technology Raipur on 29" and 30" of April
2022.

RESEARCH PAPER PUBLISHED/COMMUNICATED

1.

Exploration of In-silico screening of therapeutic agents against SARS-CoV-2.

Yamini Thakur and Rama Pande

Chemical Physics, 551 (2021) 111354.

Exploring the DNA Binding Efficacy of Cobalt(Il) and Copper(lI) Complexes of
Hydroxamic Acids and explicating their Anti-Cancer Propensity

Yamini Thakur, Rainy Agrawal, Mamta Tripathi, Mohammad Khurseed Siddiqi, Eli
Mohapatra, Rizwan Hasan Khan and Rama Pande,

Journal of Molecular Structure, 1197 (2019) 691-706.

New Insight Into The DNA Binding Studies, In-Vitro Anti-Cancer Activity and
Molecular Modelling of Dioxo Complexes of Molybdenum(VI) and Tungsten(VI)
Hydroxamic Acids

Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi, Bharati Verma, Rubi Khilari, Rainy Agrawal,
Likheshwari, Rama Pande and Eli Mohapatra

Journal of Macromolecular Science, Part A: Pure and Applied Chemistry, 54(4), 2019,
1-18.

Interaction of Cobalt(II) and Copper(1l) Hydroxamates with Polyriboadenylic Acid:
An Insight Into RNA Based Drug Designing

Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi, Bharati Verma, Rubi Khilari, Rainy Agrawal,
Likheshwari, Mohammad Khurseed Siddqgi, Rama Pande, Eli Mohapatra and Rizwan
Hasan Khan

Nucleosides, Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids, 38(7), 2018, 1-28.

Elucidating the Binding Propensity of Naphthyl Hydroxamic Acid to Human Serum
Albumin (HSA): Multi-Spectroscopic and Molecular Modeling Approach

Rainy Agrawal, Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi, Mohammad Khurseed Siddiqi, Rizwan
Hasan Khan and Rama Pande

Journal of Molecular Structure, 1184, 1-11, 2019,

Explication of Bovine Serum Albumin Binding with Naphthyl Hydroxamic Acids by
Multi-Spectroscopic and Molecular Docking Approach Along with its Antioxidant
Activity

Rainy Agrawal, Mohammad Khurseed Siddiqi, Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi, Ashish
K. Asatkar, Rizwan Hasan Khan and Rama Pande

Luminescence, (2019) 1-16.

N-Arylhydroxamic Acids As Drug Like Molecule: A Motif of Binding Mode With
Calf Thymus DNA

Bharati Verma, Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi, Rubi Khilari and Rama Pande
Indian Journal of Biochemistry and Biophysics; 55(3) (2018) 215-221.

Oxovanadium Complex As Potential Nucleic Acid Binder

Mamta Tripathi, Rubi Khilari, Yamini Thakur, Bharati Verma, Manish Pardhi and Rama
Pande

Journal of Macromolecular Science, Part A Pure and Applied Chemistry; 54, (2) 2017,

()



85-90.

9. RNA Binding Efficacy of N-Phenylbenzohydroxamic Acid: In-vitro and In-silico
Approach.

Rubi Khilari, Yamini Thakur, Manish Pardhi, and Rama Pande.
Nucleosides, Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids; 34 (2015) 332-347.

10. In-vitro Screening of N-Naphthylhydroxamic Acids as DNA Binding Agents. Manish
Pardhi, Bharati Verma, Yamini Thakur, Rubi Khilari, Mamta Tripathi and Rama Pande,
Asian Journal of Chemistry; 28, 12 (2016), 2605-2612.

11. Nucleic Acid Binding Affinity and Antioxidant Activity of N-M-Tolyl-4-
Chlorophenoxyacetohydroxamic Acid.

Rubi Khilari, Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi, Rama Pande and Eli Mohapatra
Chimia, (Under Review).

12. N-Arylhydroxamic Acid As Antisickling Agents.

Likheshwari, Rainy Agrawal, Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi and Rama Pande.
Transfusion Medicine and Hemotherapy, (Under Review).

13. Transition Metal Ion Chelating Activities of N-Aryl Derivative of Hydroxamic Acids
as Secondary Antioxidant.

Bharati Verma, Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi, and Rama Pande.
Journal of Solution Chemistry, (Communicated)

14. Novel Naphthyl Hydroxamic Acid Derivatives: An Insight into their Protein Binding
Studies.

Rainy Agrawal, Mamta Tripathi, Yamini Thakur, Mohammad Khurseed Siddiqi, Rizwan
Hasan Khan and Rama Pande.
Spectrochimica Acta Part A: Molecular and Biomolecular Spectroscopy (Communicated).

RESEARCH PAPERS PRESENTED IN INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCES

. Fluorescence and Docking Studies on the Binding of Copper and Cobalt
Complexes to DNA and RNA
Yamini Thakur and Rama Pande
Basel Life Science Week & MipTec Exhibition 2015, September 20-24, 2015, Basel,

Switzerland

2. RP-HPLC measurement of Lipophilicity of Hydroxamic acid —Metal complexes and Protein
Interaction Affinity with emphasis to Drug Discovery
Yamini Thakur and Rama Pande
5th International Conference on Chemical, Agricultural, Biological and Health Sciences
(CABHS-2017), May 10-11, 2017, Dubai (UAE).

3. In-vitro and In-silico ct-DNA/t-RNA Binding Study of Hydroxamic Acid-Metal Chelators and
Its Anti-cancer Activity
Yamini Thakur, Rama Pande and Eli Mohapatra
20" Tetrahedron Symposium, Bangkok, Thailand, June 18-21, 2019.

RESEARCH PAPERS PRESENTED IN NATIONAL/STATE CONFERENCES

1. Invitro and Insilico Screening of RNA Binding Affinity of N-Phenylbenzohydroxamic.
Yamini Thakur and Rama Pande

(6)



17th CRSI National Symposium in Chemistry, February 06 — 08, 2015, CSIR -NCL, Pune,
India.

2. Drug Designing, Discovery and Development Techniques: An Overview
Yamini Thakur and Rama Pande
One Day Symposium on Science, Technology and Humanity, March 10, 2016,
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur, India.

3. Hydroxamic Acids- Co (IT)/ Mo (VI) Complexes : Interaction Studies with DNA/RNA
Yamini Thakur and Rama Pande
Indian Council of Chemist-2016, December, 22-24, 2016 , Pune, India.

4. Reversed Phase-High Performance Liquid Chromatographic Evaluation of Lipophilicity of
Hydroxamic Acid —Metal Complexes and its Protein Binding Ability
Yamini Thakur
15" Chhattisgarh Young Scientist Congress — 2017, February 28—March 1, 2017, Chhattisgarh
Swami Vivekananda Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.), India.

5. Intriguing Nucleic acid Binding Parameters of Cobalt (II) Complex of Hydroxamic acid.
Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi and Rama Pande
National Conferences on Advances in Environmental & Chemical Sciences, March 17-18,
2017, Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur(C.G.), India.

6. DNA Binding Parameters and Cytotoxicity of Hydroxamic Acid-Metal Complexes
Yamini Thakur and Rama Pande
Indian Council of Chemists-2017, December 26-28 2017, Andhra University, Visakhapatnam,
India.

7. Hydroxamic Acid-Metal Complexes as Anti-Cancer Agents and Exploration of DNA/RNA
Interaction Parameters and Molecular Docking
Yamini Thakur and Rama Pande
12" CRSI-RSC Symposium in Chemistry and 22" CRSI National Symposium in Chemistry,
February 2 - 4, 2018, Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C.G.), India.

8. Intriguing Nucleic Acid Binding Parameters of Cobalt(Il) Complex of Hydroxamic Acid
Yamini Thakur, Mamta Tripathi and Rama Pande
UGC-SAP DRS-II “National Conference on Advances in Environmental & Chemical
Sciences” Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur, February 17-18, 2017.

9. Evaluating The Protein Binding Propensity of Naphthylhydroxamic Acids
Rainy Agrawal, Yamini Thakur And Rama Pande
UGC-SAP DRS-II “3™ National Conference on Advances in Environmental & Chemical
Sciences” Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur, March 27-28, 2019.

INTERNATIONAL/ NATIONAL WORKSHOPS/SYMPOSIUM ATTENDED

e  “Prospection and Sustainable Use of Medicinal Plants of Chhattisgarh”
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur, September 10-11, 2012.

e “International Symposium on Environmental- Analytical and Toxicological Issues of
Speciation in Atmospheric Organic Aerosols”

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur, December 06-07, 2012.

()



e “Translators Orientation Programme”

National Translation Mission, Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur, January 24" 2013.

e “National Conference on Recent Trends in Chemical Sciences”

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur, January 23-25,2014.

e  “Recent Trends in Heterocyclic Compounds and Material Science”
National Institute of Technology, Raipur, May 26 — 30, 2014.

e “Advances in Analytical Techniques in Chemistry and Material Science”
National Institute of Technology, Raipur, February 08-12, 2016.

e “One Week Short Term Course with Hands-on Training Programme on In- Silico
Drug Design and Discovery”

National Institute of Technology, Raipur, April 04-08, 2016.

e “2nd Workshop on Advanced Techniques in Anti-Cancer Drug Evaluation” Advanced
Centre for Treatment, Research & Education in Cancer (ACTREC), Navi Mumbai,
Maharashtra, October 08 - 12, 2018.

e “56'"™ Annual Convention of Chemists 2019 & International Conference on Recent
Trends in Chemical Sciences” Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur, November 14-
16, 2019.

e “International Webinar on Recent Trends in Medicinal Chemistry” Pt. Ravishankar
Shukla University, Raipur, July 27-28, 2020.

o “Effectiveness of Herbal Drug on COVID-19” School of Sciences, MATS University,
Raipur, July 28, 2020.

e “Basic Chemistry in Daily Life” Govt. Krantikumar Bhartiya College, Sakti, Janjgir-
Champa, C.G., July 30, 2020.

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Worked as Assistant Professor on contract basis at School of Studies in Chemistry, Pandit
Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur(C.G.) for the duration from 03/09/2014 to 30/04/2015.
Worked as Guest Faculty at Center for Basic Sciences, Pandit Ravishankar Shukla University,
Raipur(C.G.) for 2.7 yrs.

Presently working as Assistant Professor at Department of Chemistry, Govt. J. Yoganandam

Chhattisgarh College, Raipur (C.G.).

(8)



NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME
Participated in National Service Scheme, 5-11 December, 2008, Place - Mankuvar, Block-
Dondi, Dist.-Balod C.G.

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

National Level Medalist in Muay-Thai National Championship
National Level Medalist in Judo National Championship
National Level Medalist in Karate National Championship
Awarded Chhattisgarh Khel Alankaran

*All India Karate Do- Federation, Dan Grade Black Belt- Shod Dan, Chennai

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the above information mentioned by me is true to the best of my knowledge

and belief.

Date: SIGNATURE

Place: Raipur
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a GPS Map Camera
Raipur, Chhattisgarh, India

16, Byron Bazar, Janta Colony, Raipur, Chhattisgarh
492001, India

Lat 21.235°

Long 81.639855°

nfif22 n:19 AM GMT +05:30

S ‘..‘ ! y . Q GPS Map Camera
i ‘88 Raipur, Chhattisgarh, India

ANE \ 6JPR+45H, Byron Bazar, Janta Colony, Raipur,

‘LS04  Chhattisgarh 492001, India
o ‘! Lat 21.234974°

Long 81.64039°

nf1if22 12:53 PM GMT +05:30
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g GPS Map Camera
Rmpur Chlmrhs garh, India

/ 16, Byron Baszar, Janta Colony, Raipur Chhattisgarh
492001, India
Lat 21.235094°
Long 81.639989°
nf1j22 09:58 AM GMT +05:30

] Q GPS Map Camera
Raipur, Chlmffls garh, India

16, Byron Bazar, Janta Colony, Rmpur Chhattisgarh
492001, /India
Lat 21.234859°

Long 81.63996°
nfuf22 10:48 AM GMT +05:30
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Department of Science
Letter of Appreciation

To,

Dr. Yamini Thakur
Assistant Professor

Goyt. J. Yoganandam Chhattisgarh College,
Raipur (C.G.)

Dear Madam,

On Behalf of the Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya, we would like to express our
deepest and sincere appreciation for your guest lecture on topic of
“Chemistry of Biomolecules” on 11" Nov. 2022. This knowledge sharing
session was informative and interesting as evidenced by the attendance and

participation from our students.

Thank you for making the lecture a success and we appreciate your continued

support.
Dr. Anuradha Gupta , Principal
Secretary Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Science Council Raipur (C.G.)
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Raipur (C.G.) \
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Email Address Name of participant
sonalipaney4567 @email. Sonali
eshitaagrawal02@gmail.c Eshita Agrawal
hina070802@gmail.com Hina sahu
lubnafatima840@gmail.cc Lubna fatima
cp950841@gmailcom  Chanchal Patel
namratapremi79@gmail.c Namrata Premi
varshasahu1400@gmail.« Varsha sahu
bhumikasahu19900@gm: Bhumika Sahu
mamtatandi47 @gmail.cor Poster competition
richasahu2401@gmail co Richa sahu
akankshavermalife@gma Akanksha verma
Basantiyadav9981@gmai Basanti Yaday
bhavikay33@gmailcom Bhavika yadav
muskansahu1517@gmail Muskan sahu
khemlaldewangan96@grr Divya Dewangan
vidyalaxmibais@gmail.co Vidya laxmi bais
1s0322020@gmail.com
rituy9861@gmail .com Jagriti yadav
rituy8861 @gmail.com Jagriti yadav
shivanisahu13200@gmai Shivani sahu
av0759536@gmail.com  Ankita Verma
av0759536@gmail.com  Ankita Verma
Isah or poster p

srishtip709@gmail.com  Srishti patel
vaishnavisikdar1102@gm Poster

215 l.oon T iSahu

2 con T iSahu
barkhas486@gmail.com Barkha sahu
sahukirti461@gmail.com Kirti sahu
kshatriyachesta22@gmai Chesta Singh
paruljagat21@gmail.com Parul jagat

namratapremi79@gmail.c Namrata Premi
sandhyasahuB8025@gm: Sandhya sahu
tinapatelD12002@gmail.c Science related
sahukirti461@gmail.com Kirti sahu
tikeshdewangan788@gm Tomin dewangan
Basantiyadav9981@gmai Basanti Yadav

i i Kosre

deepeshwari D
paruljagat21@gmail.com Parul jagat
sakhichaudhary0@gmail.. Yagyaseni Choudhary
vs0012656@gmail.com  Varsha sharma
divyadewangan@43@gmail.com
lubnafatima840@gmail.cc Lubna fatima
viniyadu2004@gmail.corr Seminar
eshitaagrawal02@gmail.c Eshita Agrawal
k18g06@gmail.com Khushi Gupta
kshatriyachesta22@gmai Chesta Singh
soumyasahu3003@gmail Soumya sahu
harshitap831@gmail.com Harshita pandey
mahakverma504@gmail.« Mahak varma
sakshisahu152004@gma Sakshi sahu
jasmisahu957 @gmail.con Jasmi sahu

Ww065@gr Anshu
payalsahuB26@gmail.cor payal sahu
barkhasahu486@gmail.c« Barkha sahu
saniyaanjumansari23@gr Saniya Anjum Ansari

ssanjaydewangan306@g Damini Dewangan

srishtip709@gmail.com  Srishti patel
av0759536@gmail.com  Ankita Verma
vidyalaxmibais@gmail.co Vidya laxmi bais
shivanisahu13200@gmai Shivani sahu
sonisonal660@gmail.cor Mohini soni
sahuts463@gmail.com  Tanya sahu
khushbu20dandekar2020 Khushbu dandekar
akankshalahare1107@gn Akanksha Lahare
navnit7987@gmail.com  Navneet kour
rupalisahuB225@gmail.cc Rupali sahu

Father's name

Aanad mohan pandey
Rajesh Agrawal B.sc -2nd 'Bio’
Santosh Kumar B.sc 3rd year (bio)
Md Aslam parvez Quadri Bsc 1st year
Tularam Patel

Bsc final year

Bsc 2 year bio
Rambharos Premi BSc lll bio
Iswar sahu

Nand Kumar Sahu
Pardeshi tandi

Mr. Bhojram sahu

Bsc 2 nd year bio
Bsc 2nd yr bio
BSc 3rd

Khodas verma 0oBS

Mr. Viru yadav Bsc{cs)-3rd year

Lokesh yadav Bsc 31d year maths

Daya ram sahu Bsc

Mr. Gaindlal Dewangan  B.sc 1st year

Ashok bais B sc final year (bio)
Onkar yadav B.sc 3rd year {(maths)
Onkar yadav B.sc 3rd year

Bsc. 3rdcs

BSC final year (Pcm}
BSC final year { pcm)
B .s.c.3rd year maths
Bsc cs 1st year
Class

Bsc final year

Bsc final year

Mr. Anil Kumar sahu
Surendra Verma
Surendra Verma
Narendra sahu
Govind patel

Sujeet Sikdar

Mr. Dageshwar sahu
Mr. Dageshwar sahu
Kumar sahu Bsc 2nd year bio
Mr. Nand Kumar sahu  BSC 3year bio
Mr. Dilip Kumar Sonwani Bsc (bio)2nd year

Mr. Amrit Lal Jagat Bio

Mr Rambharos Premi Biology
Mr.sewak ram sahu Bio
Rupesh patel Bsc (Bio)
Mr. Nand Kumar Sahu  Bio
Dhansay dewangan Bio

Mr. Viru yadav Bsc(cs)ard
Mr. Vijay Kosre (PCM)

Mr. Amrit Lal Jagat Bio

Mr.Bhuwaneshwar Choud BSC 2nd year (cs)
Lata. Ganesh prashad sh: Bsc 2nd bio

Md Aslam parvez Quadri Bio

Mohit yadu Bio

Rajesh Agrawal Bio- 2nd year
SHIV KUMAR GUPTA  B.sc-PCB

Mr. Dilip Kumar Sonwani  2nd year (bio)
Mr. Pradeep Sahu PCM

Hemant pandey Bio
Bhupendra varma Bsc 1st year bio
Neelkanth sahu Bio

Hiraman sahu Bsc second year pem
Mr.Rajesh chandrakar Bsc 2 year( pcm )

Narendra sahu PCM

Kumar sahu Bio

Azaj Ahmad Ansari PCM

Sanjay Dewangan Cs

Govind patel Cs

Surendra Verma Pem

Ashok bais B.sc 3nd year(bic)
Mr. Anil Kumar sahu Cs

Bijendra soni Cs

Tikaram sahu Bsc 3rd year (cs)

keshri lal dandejar bio
Mr. Khilawan singh Lahar: Bio
Gurmeet Singh chhabra Bio
Rajesh sahu Bsc 2 year bio

Gurukul college

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul collage kalibadi F
‘Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy

Gurukul mahila mahavidy

‘Gurukul mahilla mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila mahavidy
‘Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
‘Gurukul mahila mahavidy

‘Gurukul mahila mahavidh

‘Gurukul mahila Mahavidy

Mana basti raipur c.g

‘Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya

‘Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Chandkhuri farm
Chandkhuri farm
Aman nagar mowa (Raipt
Hanuman nagar
Mana camp Raipur Chhat
Gurukul mahila mahavidh
Gurukul mahila mahavidh

Lalpure raipur cg
Kalibadi Raipur CG
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
‘Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
‘Gurukul mahila mahavidy
‘Gurukul mahila College ki
Raipur

Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Mana Camp Banrasi
‘Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mhavidha

Gurukul collage kalibadi F
‘Gurukul ma Mahavidy
‘Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
‘Gurukul mahavidhayal

‘Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy

Tandwa

Chandrakar mohalla amilk
‘Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy

‘Gurukul Mahima college

Mana basti

‘Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
LakheNagar raipur CG
Yesh vihar, moti nagar, be
gurukul mahila mahavidy:

Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
‘Gurukul mahila college

Designation/Class(PCM/C Name of institute/address Mobile number

9981090074
8085887063
9516708342
9893787759
9179188553
7987978246

8269291019
9302299154
9009034815
6268142224
9770326627
9302531448
6263367444
9302350526
8770802792

8839124372
8821998261
8821998261
9131241457
9617329809
7909499717
9977408329
9977408329
7772079495
7440710956
9343808136
9303198905
7987978246
7879161324
6266090535
7440710956
9301986203
9770326627
9516621149
9303198905
8223836374
9301797503

9893787759
8358968755
8085887063
9755293943
9343808136
7723861715
8305212129
9399701643
7694013031
6367689737
7067166528
9131241457
7772079485
9827487070
8815290234
9617329809
8821998261
8770802792
8839124362
6268742226
8109900477
9826030489
6260868722
6267613218
7770962553

Participated in Seminar/ h The event/programme
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Madel

Poster
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Model
Model
Poster
Poster
Model
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Poster
Poster
Poster
Poster
Model
Model
Seminar
Model and Seminar
Poster
Seminar
Seminar
Serminar
Seminar
Model
Seminar
Model
Poster

Seminar

Model and Seminar
Poster

Seminar

Model and Seminar
Model

Seminar

Poster

Seminar

Seminar

Poster

Poster

Poster and Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Poster and Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Model

Poster

Model

Poster
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Very good
Excellent
Very good
Excellent
Very good
Excellent
Very good
good
Excellent
Very good
Very good
Very good
Satisfactory
Very good
Very good
Very good

Very good
Very good
Excellent
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
good
good
good
Very good
Excellent
good
Very good
Very good
Very good
good
good
Excellent
Excellent
good
Very good
Excellent
Very good
Excellent
Excellent
good
Excellent
Very good
Very good
good
good

Very good
Very good
Very good
Excellent
Very good
Very good
Satisfactory
Very good
Very good
good
Very good
Excellent
good

Very good
Excellent
good
Excellent
Satisfactory

What is good about the pr What improvement you suggest for the improvement of event/programme
Interesting

Good for personality deve Nothing

Interesting
Knowlegedgeable
Interactive

No any suggest

Knowlegedgeable
Good for personality development

Nothing

Interesting
Good for personality deve Management
Knowlegedgeable

Interesting

Knowlegedgeable

Knowlegedgeable

Good for personality development
Knowlegedgeable No

Interesting

Knowlegedgeable
Knowlegedgeable
Knowlegedgeable
Knowlegedgeable
Knowlegedgeable
Good for personality deve ok

Good for personality development

Good for personality deve

Good for personality deve Confidence increase

Good for personality deve Co

Knowlegedgeable Nothing

Good for personality deve program was worth learning

All good

Interesting No comments
Interesting

Knowledgeable No
Knowledgeable No

Knowledgeable Good program
Knowledgeable
Knowledgeable
Knowledgeable
Knowledgeable
Interesting
Knowledgeable
Interesting
Knowledgeable
Knowledgeable
Interesting
Knowledgeable No
Good for personality deve Good
Knowledgeable
Knowledgeable

Program is knowledge able

Nothing

No any suggestion

No comments

Interesting
Interesting Yaa
Knowledgeable No

Good for personality development

Knowledgeable

Good for personality deve No improvement

Knowledgeable No

Knowledgeable To save from cancer take different prevention
Knowledgeable

Knowledgeable

Knowledgeable

Interesting

Knowledgeable All good

Knowledgeable It was good.
Knowledgeable All are good, no suggesion.
Knowledgeable Good

Good for personality development
Knowledgeable
Knowledgeable



Timeslamp
11/14/2022 9:35:48
11/14/2022 9:36:47
11/14/2022 9:36:55
11/14/2022 9:38:06
11/14/2022 9:38:28
11/14/2022 9:38:36
11/14/2022 9:39:42
11/14/2022 9:40:48
11/14/2022 9:44:42
11/14/2022 9:50:26
11/14/2022 9:51:12
11/14/2022 9:52:36
11/14/2022 9:54:07
11/14/2022 9:54:37
11/14/2022 9:55:58
11/14/2022 9:56:19
11/14/2022 9:56:37
11/14/2022 9:56:38
11/14/2022 9:57:03
11/14/2022 9:57:12
11/14/2022 9:57:14
11/14/2022 9:57:37
11/14/2022 9:57:43
11/14/2022 9:57:49
11/14/2022 9:57:52
11/14/2022 9:57:57
11/14/2022 9:57:59
11/14/2022 9:58:16
11/14/2022 9:58:35
11/14/2022 9:58:37
11/14/2022 9:58:39
11/14/2022 9:58:41
11/14/2022 9:58:47
11/14/2022 9:58:53
11/14/2022 9:58:56
11/14/2022 9:59:08
11/14/2022 9:59:37
11/14/2022 9:59:38
11/14/2022 9:59:39
11/14/2022 9:59:40
11/14/2022 9:59:53
11/14/2022 10:00:03
11114/2022 10:06:31
11114/2022 10:12:29
11/14/2022 10:12:36
11/14/2022 10:35:51
11/14/2022 10:36:30
11/14/2022 10:36:58
11114/2022 10:37.01
11/14/2022 10:37:21
11/14/2022 10:37:26
11/14/2022 10:37:27
11/14/2022 10:37:30
11/14/2022 10:37:31
11114/2022 10:37:32
11/14/2022 10:37:48
111412022 10:38:02
11/14/2022 10:38:18
11/14/2022 10:38:22
11/14/2022 10:38:23
11/14/2022 10:38:25
11/14/2022 10:38:28
1114/2022 10:38:30
11/14/2022 10:38:36
11/14/2022 10:38:41
11/14/2022 10:38:57
11/14/2022 10:38:58

Email Address Name of participant
shreyajethe@gmail.com  Shreya jethe
vaishnavisikdar1102@gm Vaishnavi Sikdar
janvibais1@gmail.com  Janvi bais
plsahu7723@gmail.com  Payal Sahu
smitasuryavanshi19@gm. Smita Suryavanshi
-amansahu0000000000@ Priyanka Sahu
tinapatel012002@gmail.c Good performance
mamtatandid7@gmail. cor Seminar
1s0322020@gmail. com  Renu Sahu
vermachanchalg40@gma Chanchal verma
poenamdhankar16@gma Poonarm Dhankar
tanujasahu430@gmail.co Tanuja Sahu
sandhyasahu3077@gami Sandhya sahu
tarinirajak09@gmail. com Tarini Rajak
jyotitiwari1003345@gmail Jyoti tiwari
pocjakashyapd1115@gm: Pooja Kashyap
srishtip709@gmail.com  Srishti patel
khushboobanjare886@gn Khushboo Banjare
priyadiwan734@gmail.col Priya Diwan
varshupatel7788@gmail.¢ Varsha Patel
sikkabarkhaO4 @gmail.col Barkha sikka
shilpasahu19883@gmail. Savitri Diwan
ranaarati05@gmail.com  Arati Rana
ak2665607@gmail.com  Aiman fatima
renumar ' Renu
kiranchoudhary37254@g Kiran chaudhary
sahudamini883@gmail.cc Damini Sahu

rituy9861@gmail.com  Jagriti Yadav
bhavikay33@gmail.com Bhavika yadav
shreyadewangan92@gm: Shreya Dewangan
nishusahu0412@gmail.cc Nisha sahu
bhumikay77@gmail.com Bhumika yadav
sumanrajputo9930@gma Suman Rajput
artisahu382001@gmail cc Aarti Sahu
bs2609718@gmail.com Babita sahu
vini311004@gmail.com  Vinita verma
-aashapatel462@gmail.co Asha patel
riyabais303@gmail.com Aishwarya Bais
himanshisahu1777@gma Himanshi Sahu
manassahuB9748@gmail Nidhi sahu
priyankasahu4869@gmai Priyanka sahu
ishuvermad3774@gmail.« Isha verma
pB671787 @gmail.com  Rashmi Patel
yaminitamrakar78@gamil Yamini tamrakar
Nehasahu80057@gamail Neha sahu
varshasahu1400@gmail. Varsha sahu
priyabaidya004@gmail.cc Priya Baidya
aditishukla0611@gmail.cc Aditi Shukla
samikshasingh866@gma Samiksha Singh
pritibhoi681@gmail.com  Priti bhoi
pocjasahu2743@gmail.cc Pooja sahu
nehavd391@gmail.com Neha Verma
ishasahu431@gmail com Isha Sahu
anjalinishad604@gmail.cc Anjali nishad
afrin15khan05@gmail.cor Afrin khan
0712@gmai Neha
dikshapateljiD4@gmail.co Diksha Patel
‘sahubebo2003@gmail.co Bhenoo sahu
ritumishra2275@gmail.co Deepali Mishra

vaishalig1809@gmail con Vaishali Gupta
anchalsejal14@gmail.con Sejal Anchal
suvigyasingh54@gmail.ct Suvigya singh
pratibhachaturvedaniS8@ Pratibha chaturvedani
roshnishivankar296@gme Roshni shivankar
reenusahu19@gmail.com Reenu sahu
sahupreeti5799@gmail.cc Preeli sahu
shailjatiwari2021@gmail.c Shailja tiwari

Falher's name

Shyam Rao jethe Bio
Sujeet Sikdar Bio
Manoj bais Bio

SHYAMLAL SAHU Computer science
Ghanshyam suryavanshi Bsc final year (pcm)

Chhannu Sahu B.Sc (cs)
Rupesh patel Bio

Mr. Pardeshi Tandi Bio

Ashok Sahu Bio

Mrs. Pavan verma Cs

Mr. Jaypal Dhankar cs

Mr. Takeshwar Sahu BSc 2nd cs
Deendayal sahu Bio
Laxminarayan Rajak Cs

Lokesh tiwari Cs

Sant Kumar Kashyap PCM

Govind patel Cs

Mr. Satyendra Banjare  Bscist year (pem)
Mr.Nehru lal Diwan Cs

Lukeshwar patel Bsc 1st year (cs)
Rajesh sikka Cs

Naresh Diwan B.Sc l{cs)
Haralal Rana Computer science
Md Aslam khan Bsc 3rd cs
Devanand markande Pcm

Komal prashad choudhar Cs

Umesh sahu BSC 3rd CS

Onkar Yadav B.sc 3rd year (PCM)
Lokesh yaday Pom

Kishor Kumar DEwangan BSc 3rd year(PCM)
Mangj sahu Bsc 3rd year pcm
Nand kishor yadav PCM

Bsc(PCM)

B.sc (os) 3rd year
BSC cs 3rd year

Manbahadur Rajput
Chetan lal sahu

Surykant sahu

Ram prakash verma cs

Late. Vishram Patel Bsc (pcm)
Late. Ishwar Bais Cs

Mr. Umendra Sahu cs

Pusau ram sahu Cs
Devnarayan sahu Cs
Ishwari verma Bsc (cs) |
Anand Kumar patel cs
Lakhan tamrakar cs

Ramiji sahu Bsc cs 2nd
Ishwar sahu Bio
Jhankar Baidya cs

Manoj Kumar Shukla Cs
Mr. Mahendra Pratap Sing CS

Bharat bhoi Bio

Daniram sahu bsc(Pcm)

Ashwani Verma Bsc cs

Rupesh Sahu cs

Mr. Umesh nishad Cs

Dr AR Khan Pcm

Mr. Hargun gayakwad (PCM}
cs

Heeralal sahu cs

Satanand Mishra Bio

Bhupendra Saheb Gupta Cs

P. D Anchal BSC 2 year (Pem)

Mr. Sujit kr. Singh PCM

Dheeraji chaturvedani Bio

Bsc (bio) 3 Year
Shital sahu Cs

Surendra sahu

Hiralal shivankar

B.sc final year bio

Anil tiwari Pcm

Designation/Class(PCM/C Name of institute/address Mabile number

Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahilla mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy

Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul mahilla mahavidy
GMM

Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
GMM

GMM kalibadhi chuok
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidh

Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy

Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gmm

Gurukul mahila maha vidh
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy

Gurukul collage
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul college

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Mana basti raipur CG
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Dharampura

Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul girls collage
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila maha vidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidh
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gmm

Gmm

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
mahavidy
Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidh
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy

Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy

Gurukul mahila mahavida
Gurukul Mahilamahavidhy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy

Gurukul mahila mahavidy

79094997171 Poster
9301295767 Poster
7024670107 Seminar
8815499532 Poster
Seminar
6266090535 Poster
9302299154 Seminar

6268936570 Model and Seminar

6268199525 Seminar
9340833844 Seminar
8982383346 Seminar
6268339362 Poster

7000242338 Seminar

8770961328 Poster and Seminar

8770562690
9617329809 Seminar
7805978200
7694959016 Seminar
9303698938 Seminar

8984825406 Model and Seminar

Seminar
9343796621 Seminar
7067779616 Seminar
8435486257

9302528748 Poster and Seminar

7879045838 Seminar
Seminar
9993859176 Seminar
9302564113 Seminar
6268478056 Seminar
9302535576 Seminar
8770283013 Seminar
6263324283 Seminar
7723096126 Seminar
8878482414
6263167140 Seminar
9098848059 Seminar
9343627784 Seminar
6264034222 Seminar
7804891929 Seminar
8305847964 Seminar
7828803098
9977113348 Seminar
6264629814 Seminar
7389111601 Poster
7400614102
9301499791 Seminar
9993289288 Seminar
7489798663 Posler
6266560904 Seminar
9098201074 Seminar
9329081112 Seminar
9329924635 Seminar
7828057312 Seminar
9343998599 Seminar
9343354047 Seminar
9406018319 Seminar
8602310544 Seminar
7477065708
7647043568 Seminar
9406164987 Seminar
9753791759 Poster
9516874656 Model
6265843946 Seminar
9340273906 Seminar
9131974432 Poster
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Participated in Seminar/ k The event/iprogramme
9407922494 Poster and Seminar

Very good
Satisfactory Interactive

Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable

good Knowledgeable

What is good about the pr What improvement you suggest for the improvement of event/programme
Good for personality development

Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable Good
Excellent Knowledgeable
Very gaod Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable Event is beneficial for us
Very good Interesting
Very good Good for personality deve Good
good Knowledgeable
good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Interesting
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
good Kr No ion
good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable Nothing
Excellent Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable More intertament
Excellent Good for personality deve Nothing
Very good Knowledgeable Nothing
good Knowledgeable
Excellent Knowledgeable
ery good Knowledgeable Nothing
good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable Mare interesting and knowledgeable
good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable More interesting knowledge
Very gaod Knowledgeable
Very gaod Knowledgeable
good Good for personality development
good Knowledgeable
Very good Good for personality development
good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
good Knowledgeable
good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
Very gaod Knowledgeable
i Kr
Very good Interesting
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
good Knowledgeable Seminar is knowledgeable
good Knowledgeable
good Interactive
Very good Knowledgeable
Very good Knowledgeable
Excellent Good for personality development
Satisfactory Interesting No
Very good Knowledgeable Seminar is very knowledgeable
Excellent Knowledgeable



Timestamp
11/14/2022 10:39:00
11/14/2022 10:39:10
11/14/2022 10:39:13
11/14/2022 10:39:18
11/14/2022 10:39:30
11/14/2022 10:39:50
11/14/2022 10:40:11
11/14/2022 10:40:46
11/14/2022 10:41:04
11/14/2022 10:41:08
11/14/2022 10:41:10
11/14/2022 10:41:20
11/14/2022 10:41:26
11/14/2022 10:41:30
11/14/2022 10:41:40
11/14/2022 10:42:05
11/14/2022 10:42:27
11/14/2022 10:42:30
11/14/2022 10:42:49
11/14/2022 10:43:23
11/14/2022 10:43:55
11/14/2022 10:45:15
11/14/2022 10:45:15
11/14/2022 10:48:42

Email Address Name of participant
komlisirigiri@gmail.com  S.Komli
seemadewagan2017@gn Pooja Dewangan
yaminidiwan893@gmail.c Yamini diwan
sahuratna304@gmail.con Nidhi Sahu
parveennahvish@gmail.c Nahvish parveen
sandhyasahu88025@gm: Sandhya sahu
mmanisha.sahu02@gmai Manisha sahu
yogita09012005@gmail.c Yogita sahu
banjare437@gmil.com  Jaya Banjare
daminisahu0515@gmail.c Damini sahu
khushinag604@gmail.cor Khushbu nag
rajakpayal590@gmil.com Payal Rajak
bhoomikasahu379@gmai Bhoomika
khirodranayak820@gmail Bharti nayak
sanjanayadav5338@gma Sanjana yadav
nishadmanshi865@gmail Mansi Nishad
vaishnavimanikpuri@gme Vaishnavi Manikpuri
baissura@gmail.com Dharni bais
sonachisahu@gmail.com Ruchi sahu
kyadavssb1@gmail.com Khushboo yadav
kusumsahu728@gmail.cc Kusumlata
tanya22sahu2003@gmail Tanya sahu
bisentarika@gmail.com
ritunirmalkar002@gmail.c Ritu Nirmalkar

Father's name
S.Adinarayana

Mr. Virendra Dewangan
Ram Ratan diwan
Tuleshwar Sahu

M9

Mr. Sewak ram sahu
Domar sahu
Bholaram sahu

Mr. Mahesh Banjare
Khemlal sahu

Dhanraj lal Nag
Rajkumar Rajak
Bhushan lal sahu
Khirodr nayak

Rakesh yadav
Narayan Nishad
Puranik das Manikpuri
Lokesh bais

Mahesh sahu

Rakesh kumar yadav
Sunil kumar

Jagsay sahu
Mr.jitendra kumar bisen

Designation/Class(PCM/C Name of institute/address Mobile number

Cs

B.Sc. 2nd year(CS)
B.sc 3 year (bio)
B.Sc. 2nd year (cs)
MO. Naseem
Bio

Bsc bio final year
Bio

Bio

Bsc2nd cs

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

cs

Bio

Bsc 1st

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

Mr. Churaman Nirmalkar Bsc CS 3rd

Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila mahavidh
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidh
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy

VIP road fundhar raipur

Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul mahila maha vidt

Gurukul mahila maha vidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy

Gurukul mahila mahavidy

7803070299
6263118691
6261606857
8103213322
7828038834
7879161324
8839564537
7724067293
9770340413
6266077494
8305420657
9399923370
9301666379
7974145454
9977793606
9302376936
8319313094
6260841562

900958577
7389766680
6268503411
6266729576
7247004688
6260048154
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Participated in Seminar/ \ The event/programme

Seminar

Seminar

Model

Seminar

Seminar

Model and Seminar
Poster

Seminar

Seminar

Poster
Seminar
Poster
Seminar
Poster
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Poster
Poster
Poster
Seminar

good
good
Excellent
good
Excellent
Very good
Very good
good
good
good
good
Satisfactory
Very good
good
Very good
good
Very good
good
good
good
good
Satisfactory
Very good
Very good

What is good about the pr What improvement you suggest for the improvement of event/programme

Knowledgeable

Knowledgeable

Good for personality development
Knowledgeable

Good for personality development
Knowledgeable No
Knowledgeable

Knowledgeable

Knowledgeable Nothing
Knowledgeable Teacher
Knowledgeable

Interesting

Knowledgeable No
Interesting Program
Knowledgeable

Knowledgeable Program
Knowledgeable No
Knowledgeable No
Knowledgeable

Interesting Programme
Knowledgeable



Participated in Seminar/ Model/ Poster Competition(Yes/No) |_|:| Copy

118 responses

® Vodel

@ Poster

O Seminar

@ Vodel and Seminar
@ Poster and Seminar

The event/programme |D Copy

127 responses

@ Satisfactory
@ Very good

14.2% @ Excellent
@ good

48%

(21)



What is good about the programme/event |_|:| Copy

124 responses

@ Interesting

@ Knowledgeable

@ Good for personality development
@ Interactive

What improvement you suggest for the improvement of event/programme @ Copy

46 responses

10.0 q
10 (2187%)

7.5

5 (10.9%)
5.0
3 (6.5%)
)5 2(43%) 2(43%) -
1 (242002472.2%) (2 VR4 R2:2%)] (202172.172.172:2%)] md (2 P21RAT202102.152:2% ) (2,20

0.0
All are good, no sugg... Good @ No Nothing Teacher

Good More interesting and... No improvement Programme e}
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DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE

LETTER OF INVITATION — GUEST LECTURER

To,
Dr. Kiran Dewangan
Assistant Professor
Govt. D.B. Girls PG Autonomous College,
Raipur (C.G.)

Subject : Invitation for Guest Lecture.

Dear Madam,
We would you like to invite you to deliver a lecture on “Concept of Different Spaces” at

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidayalaya, Kalibadi Road, Raipur on dated 11/11/2022 at 10:00 AM.
It will be a great honor for us if you would give your consent for the program. We

humbly remain in your services as need. Your Consent for this program will be honor for us.
Schedule and content of the program is:

Topic : Concept of Different Spaces
Date :11/11/2022
Time :10:00 AM.

l\,u A m )\\uyf o

L/(
Dr. Anuradha Gupta K/ Prmcnpal
Secretary \ &’ Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Science Council R ol i e Raipur (C.G.)
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya & ,
& AN

Raipur (C.G.) AV’QTQL)//
N

(1)



CURRICULUM VITAE

Name -

Educational Qualification
Teaching Experience -
Specialization —

Contact Number -
Email 1d -
Workshop/seminar-

Career stated -

Dr. KIRAN DEWANGAN

MSc, MPhil. PhD.

15 Years

Functional Analysis (Fixed point
theory) Published Paper -3 (UGC
care listed, Scopus indexed

journal)

9907144122
dewangan.kiran@gmail.com

Paper  presentation in  two
International conferences and in two
national workshops and attending
more than 12 workshops and
seminars.

Guest lecturer in NIT, Raipur
-Appointed as assistant

professor in Govt.

Mahaprabhu Vallabhacharya Post
Graduate College, Mahasamund
Working as assistant professor in
Govt. Dudhadhari Bajrang Girls
Post Graduate Autonomous
College, Raipur.

(2)
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Seminar
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S. No. Name of Student Class Stream Signature
Lol o900 Ddle fepe-T a0 &z
a _Melkeie Voo Pac_-T ko @
3 | Tonya  dohu Rec gL | (c5) “Tonya . |
% ootk Ramo, RSc-Tm | (es) 10—
S Pmm& Sohu Ree- | (9) (yph—
A r&wmn-iahww B c—mi ﬁﬁ Aieaorn. |
T | Teenn guddl Bsc—T | (B7n) | e
€. | Anchaga Noayak  [gsc-T | (Bfo) | #aphang
3 __ﬂm#:._Jj.mmq B.Sc TL (8n) | Quose— |
o, Neha (evakura RSCcn) tMy
1| Anchy r’lﬁnon' ~as | B¢ [0) /DCN)
12 - Tanyia  gahy Bsc () | Cer)
13| Damini Dewangen | Bse/n) | Cer) @
14 Anjali Niche Beelin) as)
& élomlkchq Cthaly Bagllil o (o)
};I(_a Tsha sahy Bsclir) ([S‘)
17 p pecld) | Ces)
1% ‘ Beclh) | (per)
9. Becln) | (/18
20. B-SC 1) (BFo)
1. .m0 T les]
ey (o
4 s
.

/cs?

(3)




Depa rtment of Science

Seminar
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Department of Science
Letter of Appreciation

| o,

Dr. Kiran Dewangan

Assistant Professor

Govt. D.B. Girls PG Autonomous College,
Raipur (C.G)

Dear Madam,

On Behalf of the Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya, we would like to express our
decpest and - sincere appreciation lor your guest lecture  on topic ol
“Concept of Different Spaces™ on 11" Nov. 2022 This knowledge sharing
session was informative and interesting as evidenced by the attendance and

participation from our students.

Thankyou for making the lecture a success and we appreciate your continued

support.
&'\/LUM OM ; " /\ ,L/q‘ 7l
e { I g
Dr. Anuradha Gupta " Principal
Secretary Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Science Council Raipur (C.(y.)

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Raipur (C.(.)

9)
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IEmail Address Name of participant ~ Father's name Designation/Class(PCM/t Name of institute/addres: Mobile number Participated in Seminar/ | The eventiprogramme  What is good about the p What improvement you s
sonalipaney4567 @email. Sonal Aanad mohan pandey  Bsc final year Gurukul college 9981090074 Poster Very good Interesting
eshitaagrawal02@gmail. Eshita Agrawal Rajesh Agrawal B.s¢ -2nd Bio' Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 8085887063 Model Excellent Good for personality devt Nothing
hina070802@gmail.com Hina sahu Santosh Kumar B.sc 3rd year (bio) Gurukul mahila mahavidy 9516708342 Poster Very good Interesting
lubnafafimad40@gmail.c Lubna fatima Md Aslam parvez Quadri Bsc 1st year Gurukul collage kalibadi | 9893787759 Poster Excellent Knowlegedgeable No any suggest
cp950841@gmailcom  Chanchal Patel Tularam Patel Bsc 2 year bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9179188553 Model Very good Interactive
namratapremi79@gmail Namrata Premi Rambharos Premi B3¢ Il bio Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 7987976246 Model Excellent Knowlegedgeable Nothing
\varshasahu1400@gmail. Varsha sahu Iswar sahu Poster Very good Good for personality development
bhumikasahu19900@gm Bhumika Sahu Nand Kumar Sahu Bsc 2 nd year bio Gurukul mahila mahavidy 8269291019 Mode! good Interesting
mamtatandi47@gmail.co Poster competition Pardeshi tandi Bsc 2nd yr bio Gurukul mahilla mahavid: 9302299154 Poster Excellent Good for personality devi Management
richasahu2401@qmail.cc Richa sahu Mr. Bhojram sahu BSc 3rd Gurukul Mahila mahavidy 9009034615 Model Very good Knowlegedgeable
akankshavermalife@gme Akanksha verma Khodas verma 0BS Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 6266142224 Poster Very good Interesting
Basantiyadav9981@gma Basanti Yadav Mr. Viru yadav Bscics)-3rd year Gurukul mahila mahavidy 9770326627 Model Very good Knowlegedgeable
bhavikay33@gmail.com Bhavika yadav Lokesh yadav Bsc 3rdyearmaths  Gurukul mahila mahavidt 9302531448 Poster Satisfactory Knowlegedgeable
muskansahu1517@gmai Muskan sahu Daya ram sahu Bsc 6263367444 Mode! Very good Good for personality development
khemlaldewangan96@gr Divya Dewangan Mr. Gaindlal Dewangan B.sc 1st year Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9302350526 Poster Very good Knowlegedgeable No
vidyalaxmibais@gmail cc Vidya laxmi bais Ashok bais B scfinal year (bio) ~ Mana basti raipur c. 8770802792 Model Very good Interesting
1s0322020@gmail.com
rituy9861@gmail.com  Jagriti yadav Onkar yadav B.sc 3rd year (maths)  Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya Poster Very good Knowlegedgeable
rituy9861@gmail.com  Jagriti yadav Onkar yadav B.sc 3rd year Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya Mode! Very good Knowlegedgeable
‘shivanisahu13200@gma Shivani sahu Mr. Anil Kumar sahu ~ Bsc. 3rd cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 8839124372 Mode! Excellent Knowlegedgeable All good
av0759536@gmail.com Ankita Vema Surendra Verma BSC final year (Pem) ~ Chandkhuri fam 8821998261 Mode! Very good Knowlegedgeable
av0759536@gmail com  Ankita Vema Surendra Verma BSC final year (pem) ~ Chandkhuri fam 8821998261 Poster Very good Knowlegedgeable
pavalsahu626@amail coloster oresentation  Narendra sahu B.5.c.3rd vearmaths  Aman naaar mowa (Raio 9131241457 Poster Verv acod Good for personalitv devt ok
0
v 10/14/2022 14:00:17
A B [ )] E F G H | J
Timestamp Email Address Name of participant Father's name Designati lass(PCM/t Name of instil Mobile number i in Seminar/ [ The What is good about the p
11172022 12:48:07 namrataprer?vi7§égmé}l.1 Namrata Premi 'MrRambharos Premi Biology Gurukul Mahila Mah avi’dy 7937978246 Seminar Vew goodr i{nmvledgeabie
11/11/2022 12:55:38 sandhyasahu88025@gm Sandhya sahu Mr.sewak ram sahu Bio Gurukul mahila mahavidy 7879161324 Model and Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 13:01:37 tinapatel0 12002@gmail.¢ Science related Rupesh patel Bsc (Bio) Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6266090535 Poster good Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 13:30:45 sahukirti461@gmail.com Kirti sahu Mr. Nand Kumar Sahu  Bio Gurukul mahila College k 7440710956 Seminar good Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 14:03:44 tikeshdewangan788@gm Tomin dewangan Dhansay dewangan Bio Raipur 9301986203 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 14:09:42 Basantiyadav9981@gma Basanti Yadav Mr. Viru yadav Bscics)3rd Gurukul mahila mahavidy 9770326627 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 14:19:47 deepeshwarikosre@gma Deepeshwari Kosre Mr. Vijay Kosre (PCM) Mana Camp Banrasi 9516621149 Seminar good Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 14:23:06 paruljagat21@gmail. com Parul jagat Mr. Amrit Lal Jagat Bio Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9303198905 Model Very good Interesting
11/11/2022 14:26:54 sakhichaudhary0@gmail Yagyaseni Choudhary  Mr.Bhuwaneshwar Chouc BSC 2nd year (cs) Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 8223836374 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 14:41:07 vs0012656@gmail.com Varsha sharma Lata. Ganesh prashad sh Bsc 2nd bio Gurukul mahila mhavidhz 9301797503 Model Very good Interesting
11/11/2022 14:43:22 divyadewangan943@gmail.com Poster Excellent Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 14:43:53 lubnafatima940@gmail.c Lubna fatima Md Aslam parvez Quadri Bio Gurukul collage kalibadi | 9893787759 Excellent Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 14:49:46 viniyadu2004@gmail.con Seminar Mohit yadu Bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 8358968755 Seminar good Interesting
11/11/2022 14:51:05 eshitaagrawal02@gmail.« Eshita Agrawal Rajesh Agrawal Bio- 2nd year Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 8085887063 Model and Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 14:51:08 k18g06@gmail.com Khushi Gupta SHIV KUMAR GUPTA B.sc-PCB Gurukul i 97 Poster Very good Good for personality dewi
11/11/2022 14:54:58 kshatriyachesta22@gma Chesta Singh Mr. Dilip Kumar Sonwani 2nd year (bio) Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9343308136 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 15:17:39 soumyasahu3003@gmai Soumya sahu Mr. Pradeep Sahu PCM Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 7723861715 Model and Seminar good Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 15:45:44 harshitap831@gmail cor Harshita pandey Hemant pandey Bio 8305212129 Model good Interesting
11/11/2022 15:53:53 mahakvermaS04@gmail. Mahak varma Bhupendra vama Bsc 1st year bio Tandwa 9399701643 Seminar Very good Interesting
11/11/2022 16:09:04 sakshisahu152004@gm: Sakshi sahu Neelkanth sahu Bio 7694013031 Poster Very good Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 16:40:31 jasmisahu957@gmail coi Jasmi sahu Hiraman sahu Bsc second year pcm 6367689737 Seminar Very good Good for personality devi
11/11/2022 16:50:49 Anshu Mr.Rajesh chandrakar  Bsc 2 year( pcm ) Chandrakar mohalla amil 7067166528 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 17:03:25 oavalsahu26@amail.coi naval sahu Narendra sahu PCM Gurukul mahila mahavidy 9131241457 Poster Verv aood Good for personality dev:
A e c [} £ £ 5 H | J
Timestamp Email Address Name of participant  Father's name Designation/Class(PCM/ Name of insti number Participated in Seminar/ | The event/programme  What is good about the p
11/11/2022 16:40:31 jasmisahu957@gmail.cor Jasmi sahu Hiraman sahu Bsc second year pem 6367689737 Seminar Very good Good for personality deve
111112022 16:50:49 Anshu MrRajesh chandrakar  Bsc 2 year( pem ) Chandrakar mohalla amil 7067166528 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 17:03:25 payalsahu626@gmail coi payal sahu Narendra sahu PCM Gurukul mahila mahavidy 9131241457 Poster Very good Good for personality deve G
11/11/2022 17:10:20 barkhasahu436@gmail.c Barkha sahu Kumar sahu Bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7772079495 Poster Very good Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 17:14:10 saniyaanjumansari23@g Saniya Anjum Ansari  Azaj Ahmad Ansari  PCM Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9827487070 Poster and Seminar  Satisfactory Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 17:24:52 ssanjaydewangan306@g Damini Dewangan Sanjay Dewangan cs Gurukul Mahima college 8815290234 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable '
11/11/2022 17:35:54 srishtip709@gmail.com Srishti patel Govind patel Cs 9617329809 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable L]
11/11/2022 18:01:59 av0759536@gmail com  Ankita Verma Surendra Verma Pem 8321993261 Seminar good Knowledgeable
1171112022 18:05:29 vidyalaxmibais@gmail.cc Vidya laxmi bais Ashok bais B.5¢ 3nd year(bio) Mana basti 8770802792 Poster and Seminar  Very good Interesting
11/11/2022 18:58:59 shivanisahu13200@gma Shivani sahu Mr. Anil Kumarsahu  Cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 8839124362 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable ¢
11/11/2022 20:04:30 sonisona0860@gmail coi Mohini soni Bijendra soni Cs LakheNagar raipur CG 6266742226 Seminar good Knowledgeable 4
11/11/2022 20:12:11 sahut5463@gmail.com  Tanya sahu Tikaram sahu Bsc 3rd year (cs) Yesh vihar, moti nagar. b 8109909477 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
11/11/2022 20:29:25 khushbu20dandekar202C Khushbu dandekar keshri lal dandejar bio gurukul mahila mahavidy 9826030489 Model Excellent Knowledgeable
111412022 9:29:24 akankshalahare1107@gr Akanksha Lahare Mr. Khilawan singh Lahai Bio 6260868722 Poster good Good for personality deve
11/14/2022 9:34:09 navnit7987@gmail.com Navneet kour Gurmeet Singh chhabra Bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 6267613218 Model Excellent Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 9:35:09 rupalisahug225@gmail ¢ Rupali sahu Rajesh sahu Bsc 2 year bio Gurukul mahila college 7770962553 Poster Satisfactory Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 9:35:48 shreyajethe@gmail.com Shreya jethe Shyam Rao jethe Bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9407922494 Poster and Seminar  Very good Good for personality deve
11/14/2022 9:36:47 vaishnavisikdar1102@gn Vaishnavi Sikdar Sujeet Sikdar Bio Gurukul mahilla mahavid: 79094997171 Poster Satisfactory Interactive
1111412022 9:36:55 janvibais1@gmail.com  Janvi bais Manoj bais Bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9301295767 Poster Very good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 9:38:06 pisahu7723@gmail.com Payal Sahu SHYAMLAL SAHU Computer science Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7024670107 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
1171412022 9:38:28 i " Smita Sury Bsc final year (pcm)  Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 8815499532 Poster good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 9:38:36 amansahu0000000000@ Priyanka Sahu Chhannu Sahu B.Sclics) Seminar Very good Knowledgeable =

11/14/2022 9:39:42 tinavatel0 il.c Good Rupesh patel Bio Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6266090535 Poster Very aood Knowledaeable 2
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A B c D E F (¢}
1 Timestamp Email Address Name of participant Father's name Designation/Class(PCM/t Name of institute/addres: Mobile number Participate
17 10/14/2022 14:48:15 vidyalaxmibais@gmail.cc Vidya laxmi bais Ashok bais B sc final year (bio) Mana basti raipur c.g 8770802792 Model
18 10/14/2022 15:03:19 1s0322020@gmail.com
19 10/14/2022 16:02:43 rituy9861@gmail.com  Jagriti yadav Onkar yadav B.sc 3rd year (maths) ~ Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya Poster
20 10/14/2022 16:04:10 rituy9861@gmail.com  Jagriti yadav Onkar yadav B.sc 3rd year Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya Model
21 10/14/2022 16:24:19 shivanisahu13200@gma Shivani sahu Mr. Anil Kumar sahu Bsc. 3rd cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 8839124372 Model
2 10/14/2022 16:40:39 av0759536@gmail.com Ankita Verma Surendra Verma BSC final year (Pcm)  Chandkhuri farm 8821998261 Model
2 10/14/2022 16:41:58 av0759536@gmail.com Ankita Verma Surendra Verma BSC final year (pcm)  Chandkhuri farm 8821998261 Poster
24 10/14/2022 17:13:29 payalsahu626@gmail.co poster presentation Narendra sahu B.s.c.3rd year maths ~ Aman nagar mowa (Raip 9131241457 Poster
25 10/14/2022 18:11:34 srishtip709@gmail.com  Srishti patel Govind patel Bsc cs 1st year Hanuman nagar 9617329809 Model
2 10/14/2022 22:24:38 vaishnavisikdar1102@gn Poster Sujeet Sikdar Class Mana camp Raipur Chha 7909499717 Poster
27 10/15/2022 11:47:39 tikeshwari215@gmail.cor Tikeshwari Sahu Mr. Dageshwar sahu Bsc final year Gurukul mahila mahavidt 9977408329 Poster
28 10/15/2022 11:53:36 tikeshwari215@gmail.coi Tikeshwari Sahu Mr. Dageshwar sahu Bsc final year Gurukul mahila mahavidt 9977408329 Poster
29 10/15/2022 11:59:45 barkhas486@gmail.com Barkha sahu Kumar sahu Bsc 2nd year bio Lalpure raipur cg 7772079495 Poster
30 10/15/2022 12:54:01 sahukirti461@gmail.com Kirti sahu Mr. Nand Kumar sahu ~ BSC 3year bio Kalibadi Raipur CG 7440710956 Poster
31 10/15/2022 14:07:40 kshatriyachesta22@gma Chesta Singh Mr. Dilip Kumar Sonwani Bsc (bio)2nd year Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9343808136 Model
2 11/11/2022 12:43:22 paruljagat21@gmail. com Parul jagat Mr. Amrit Lal Jagat Bio Gurukul Mahila Mahavid) 9303198905 Model
A 8 (2 D £ F [ H 1 J
1 Timestamp Email Address Name of participant Father's name D ion/Class(PCM/( Name of i ile number in Seminar/ [ The What is good about the p
i 111142022 9:44:42 1s0322020@gmail.com  Renu Sahu Ashok Sahu Bio GMM 6268936570 Model and Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
7% 11/14/2022 9:50:26 vermachanchal840@gm: Chanchal verma Mrs. Pavan verma Cs Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6268199525 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
I 11/14/2022 9:51:12 poonamdhankar16@gmz Poonam Dhankar Mr. Jaypal Dhankar cs Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9340833844 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
8 11/14/2022 9:52:36 tanujasahu430@gmail.cc Tanuja Sahu Mr. Takeshwar Sahu BSc 2nd cs GMM 8982383346 Seminar Very good Interesting
81 11/14/2022 9:54:07 sandhyasahu3077@gam Sandhya sahu Deendayal sahu Bio GMM kalibadhi chuok 6268339362 Poster Very good Good for personality deve
82 11/14/2022 9:54:37 tarinirajak09@gmail.com Tarini Rajak Laxminarayan Rajak Cs Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 7000242338 Seminar i
83 11/14/2022 9:55:58 jyofitiwari1003345@gmai Jyoti tiwari Lokesh tiwari Cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidt 8770961328 Poster and Seminar good Knowledgeable
8 111412022 9:56:19 poojakashyapd1115@gm Pooja Kashyap Sant KumarKashyap  PCM 8770562690 good Knowledgeable
8 11/14/2022 9:56:37 srishtip709@gmail.com  Srishi patel Govind patel Cs 9617329809 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
8 11/14/2022 9:56:38 khushboobanjare886@g! Khushboo Banjare Mr. Satyendra Banjare  Bsc1st year (pcm) Gurukul mahila mahavidy 7805978200 Very good Interesting
87 11/14/2022 9:57:03 priyadiwan734@gmail.co Priya Diwan Mr.Nehru lal Diwan Cs Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 7694959016 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
88 11/14/2022 9:57:12 varshupatel7788@gmail. Varsha Patel Lukeshwar patel Bsc 1st year (cs) Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9303698938 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
8 11/14/2022 9:57:14 sikkabarkha04@gmail.co Barkha sikka Rajesh sikka Cs 8964825406 Model and Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
%0 11/14/2022 9:57:37 shilpasahu19893@gmail. Savitri Diwan Naresh Diwan B.Sc lics) Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
9 11/14/2022 9:57:43 ranaarati05@gmail.com Arati Rana Haralal Rana Computer science Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9343796621 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
92 11/14/2022 9:57:49 k2665607 @gmail.com Aiman fatima Md Aslam khan Bsc 3rd cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7067779616 Seminar good Knowledgeable
s 11/14/2022 9:57:52 renumarkande45@gmail. Renu markande Devanand markande ~ Pcm Gmm 8435486257
9 11/14/2022 9:57:57 ki y37254@g Kiran Komal prashad choudhar Cs Gurukul mahila maha vid 9302528748 Poster and Seminar good Knowledgeable
9% 11/14/2022 9:57:59 sahudamini863@gmail.ct Damini Sahu Umesh sahu BSC 3rd CS Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7879045838 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
% 11/14/2022 9:58:16 rituy9361@gmail.com  Jagriti Yadav Onkar Yadav B.sc 3rd year (PCM) Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
9 111412022 9:58:35 bhavikay33@gmail.com Bhavika yadav Lokesh yadav Pem Gurukul collage 9993859176 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
98 11/14/2022 9:58:37 shreyadewangan92@gm Shreya Dewangan Kishor Kumar DEwangan BSc 3rd year(PCM) Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9302564113 Seminar Excellent Good for personality deve -
9 11/14/2022 9:58:39 nishusahu0412@amail.ci Nisha sahu Manoi sahu Bsc 3rd vear ocm Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6268478056 Seminar Verv acod Knowledaeable
1 .'ﬁmeslamp Email Address Name of participant Father's name Designati lass(PCM/t Name of i Mobile number in Seminar/ [ The What is good about the p
92 11/14/2022 9:57:49 ak2665607@gmail.com Aiman fatima Md Aslam khan Bsc 3rd cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7067779616 Seminar good Knowledgeable
3 11/14/2022 9:57:52 renumarkande45@gmail Renu markande Devanand markande ~ Pcm Gmm 8435436257
% 11/14/2022 9:57:57 y37254@g Kiran Ji Komal prashad choudhar Cs Gurukul mahila maha vid 9302528748 Poster and Seminar good Knowledgeable
9 11/14/2022 9:57:59 sahudamini863@gmail.c Damini Sahu Umesh sahu BSC 3rd CS Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7879045838 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
% 11/14/2022 9:58:16 rituy9861@gmail.com  Jagriti Yadav Onkar Yadav B.sc 3rd year (PCM) Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
97 11/14/2022 9:58:35 bhavikay33@gmail.com Bhavika yadav Lokesh yadav Pem Gurukul collage 9993859176 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
9% 11/14/2022 9:58:37 shreyadewangan92@gm Shreya Dewangan Kishor Kumar DEwangan BSc 3rd year(PCM) Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9302564113 Seminar Excellent Good for persenality deve
9 11/14/2022 9:58:39 nishusahu0412@gmail.ci Nisha sahu Manoj sahu Bsc 3rd year pcm Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6268478056 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
100 11/14/2022 9:58:41 bhumikay77@gmail.com Bhumika yadav Nand kishor yadav PCM Gurukul college 9302535576 Seminar good Knowledgeable
101 11/14/2022 9:58:47 Suman Rajput Rajput Bsc(PCM) Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 8770283013 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
102 11/14/2022 9:58:53 artisahu382001@gmail.c Aarti Sahu Chetan lal sahu B.sc (cs) 3rd year Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 6263324283 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
103 11/14/2022 9:58:56 bs2609718@gmail.com Babita sahu Surykant sahu BSC cs 3rd year Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 7723096126 Seminar good Knowledgeable
104 11/14/2022 9:59:08 vini311004@gmail.com Vinita verma Ram prakash verma Ccs Gurukul mahila mahavidy 8878482414 Very good Knowledgeable
105 11/14/2022 9:59:37 aashapatel462@gmail.cc Asha patel Late. Vishram Patel Bsc (pem) Mana basti raipur CG 6263167140 Seminar good Knowledgeable
108 11/14/2022 9:59:38 riyabais303@gmail.com Aishwarya Bais Late. Ishwar Bais Cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9098848059 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
107 11/14/2022 9:59:39 himanshisahu1777@gm: Himanshi Sahu Mr. Umendra Sahu Ccs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9343627784 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
108 11/14/2022 9:59:40 manassahu69748@gmai Nidhi sahu Pusau ram sahu Cs Dharampura 6264034222 Seminar good Knowledgeable
109 11/14/2022 9:59:53 priyankasahu4369@gma Priyanka sahu Devnarayan sahu Cs Gurukul mahila mahavidy 7804891929 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
m 11/14/2022 10:00:03 ishuverma43774@gmail. Isha verma Ishwari verma Bsc (cs) | Gurukul girls collage 8305847964 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:06:31 rp8671787@gmail.com Rashmi Patel Anand Kumar patel cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7826803098 Very good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:12:29 yaminitamrakar78@gami Yamini tamrakar Lakhan tamrakar Ccs Gurukul mahila maha vid 9977113948 Seminar good Good for personality deve
11/14/2022 10:12:36 Nehasahu80057 @gamai Neha sahu Ramji sahu Bsc cs 2nd Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6264629814 Seminar good Knowledgeable
na 11/14/2022 10:35:51 varshasahu1400@omail. Varsha sahu Ishwar sahu Bio 7389111601 Poster Verv aood Good for personality deve
D
A e c [ £ £ 6 H J
1| Timestamp Email Address Name of participant Father's name lass(PCM/( Name of i Mobile number in Seminar/ | The What is good about the p
11/14/2022 10:12:29 yaminitamrakar78@gami Yamini tamrakar Lakhan tamrakar cs Gurukul mahila maha vid 9977113348 Seminar good Good for personality deve
3 11/14/2022 10:12:36 Nehasahu0057@gamai Neha sahu Ramiji sahu Bsccs 2nd Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6264629814 Seminar good Knowledgeable
1 11/14/2022 10:35:51 varshasahu1400@gmail. Varsha sahu Ishwar sahu Bio 7389111601 Poster Very good Good for personality deve
1s 11/14/2022 10:36:30 priyabaidya004@gmail ci Priya Baidya Jhankar Baidya cs Gurukul Mahila Mahavidt 7400814102 good Knowledgeable
e 11/14/2022 10:36:58 aditishukla0611@gmail.c Aditi Shukia Manoj Kumar Shukla  Cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9301499791 Seminar Very good Knovledgeable
"7 11/14/2022 10:37:01 samikshasingh66@gma Samiksha Singh Mr. Mahendra Pratap Sin CS Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9993259288 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
118 11/14/2022 10:37:21 pritibhoi681@gmail.com Priti bhoi Bharat bhoi Bio Gurukul mahila mahavidy 7489798663 Poster Very good Knowledgeable
19 11/14/2022 10:37:26 poojasahu2743@gmail ¢ Pooja sahu Daniram sahu bsc(Pem) Gmm 6266560904 Seminar good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:37:27 nehavg391@gmailcom Neha Verma Ashwani Verma Bsccs Gmm 9098201074 Seminar good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:37:30 ishasahu431@gmail.com isha Sahu Rupesh Sahu cs Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9329081112 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:37:31 anjalinishad604@gmail.c Anjali nishad Mr. Umesh nishad cs Gurukul mahila mahavidy 9329924535 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:37:32 aftin15khan0S@gmail co Afrin khan Dr AR Khan Pem Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 7828057312 Seminar
1111412022 10:37:48 i 12@gma Neha Mr. Hargun gayakwad  (PCM) Gurukul mahila mahavidt 9343998599 Seminar Very good Interesting
11/14/2022 10:38:02 dikshapateljio4@gmail c¢ Diksha Patel cs Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9343354047 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:38:18 sahubebo2003@gmail.c¢ Bhenoo sahu Heeralal sahu cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9406018319 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:38:22 ritumishra2275@gmail c¢ Deepali Mishra Satanand Mishra Bio Gurukul mahila mahavidy 8602310544 Seminar good Knowledgeable
1111412022 10:38:23 vaishalig1809@gmail cor Vaishali Gupta Bhupendra Saheb Gupta Cs 7477065708 good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:38:25 anchalsejal14@gmail.cor Sejal Anchal P.D Anchal BSC 2 year (Pem) Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7647043568 Seminar good Interactive
11/14/2022 10:38:28 suvigyasingh54@gmail.c Suvigya singh Mr. Sujit kr. Singh PCM Gurukul mahila mahavidy 9406164987 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
1171472022 10:38:30 Pratibha Dheeraji Bio 9753791759 Poster Very good Knowledgeable
11/14/2022 10:38:36 roshnishivankar296@gm Roshni shivankar Hiralal shivankar Bsc (bio) 3 Year Gurukul mahila mahavidz 9516574656 Model Excellent Good for personality deve
11/14/2022 10:38:41 reenusahu19@gmail.con Reenu sahu Shital sahu cs Gurukul Mahilamahavidh 62655843946 Seminar Satisfactory Interesting =
134 11/14/2022 10:38:57 sahuoreeti5799@amail.c Preeti sahu Surendra sahu B.sc final vear bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9340273906 Seminar Verv acod Knowledaeable Z



Participated in Seminar/ Model/ Poster Competition(Yes/No)

128 responses

@ Model

@ Poster

@ Seminar

@ Model and Seminar
@ Poster and Seminar

The event/programme

137 responses

@ Satisfactory
@ Very good
@ Excellent

@ good
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What is good about the programme/event @

134 responses

@ Interesting

® Knowledgeable

@ Good for personality development
@ Interactive

What improvement you suggest for the improvement of event/programme LD Copy

48 responses
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Kalibadi Road, Raipur (C.G.)

Zoology Department
Session 2022-23

Topic :

Biological Basis for Cancer and
Diagnostics in Oncology
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DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE

LETTER OF INVITATION — GUEST LECTURER

To.
Mrs. Mamta Patel
Assistant Professor
Govt. J. Yoganandam Chbhattisgarh College,
Raipur (C.G.)

Subject : Invitation for Guest Lecture.
Dear Madam,

We would you like to invite you o deliver a lecture on
“Biological Basis for Cancer and Diagnostics in  Oncology” at Gurukul Mahila
Mahavidayalaya, Kalibadi Road, Raipur on dated 11/11/2022 at 10:30 AM.

It will be a great honor for us if you would give your consent for the program.
We humbly remain in your services as need. Your Consent for this program will be honor for us.

Schedule and content of the program is:

Topic : “Biological Basis for Cancer and Diagnostics in Oncology”
Time : 10:30 AM.

B0

. e

Dr. Anuradha Gupta Principal
Secretary Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Science Council Raipur (C.G.)
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Raipur (C.G.)

Qecefvf"* ‘X

Ol jef —
09 \ \\\ 9092t
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CURRICULUM VITAE

Name: Mrs. Mamta Patel

Qualification: MSc (Zoology)- 2003

SET Qualified: 2014

Designation:  Assistant Professor of Zoology,
Govt. J. Yoganandam Chhattisgarh College,
Raipur (C.G)

Experience-  Former child development Project Officer
Dharsiwa

(@)
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16, Byron Bazar, Janta Colony, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492001, India

Raipur
Chhattisgarh
India

2022-11-11(Fri) 11:28(am)
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India
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Department of Science
Letter of Appreciation

To,

Mrs. Mamta Patel

Assistant Professor

Govt. J. Yoganandam Chhattisgarh College,
Raipur (C.G.)

Dear Madam,

On Behalf of the Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya, we would like to express our
deepest and sincere appreciation for your guest lecture on topic of
“Biological Basis for Cancer and Diagnostics in Oncology” on 11" Nov. 2022.
This knowledge sharing session was informative and interesting as evidenced by
the attendance and participation from our students.

Thank you for making the lecture a success and we appreciate your continued

support.
Dr. Anuradha Gupta rincipal
Secretary Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
~ Science Council Raipur (C.G.)
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Raipur (C.G.)

ertv
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Designation/Class(PCM/ Name of institute/address Mobile number

Participated in Seminar/ | The eventiprogramme  What is good about the p What improvement you s

|Emli Address Name of participant Father's name

2 sonalipaney4567 @email Sonali Aanad mohan pandey  Bsc final year Gurukul college 9981090074 Poster Very good Interesting

3 eshitaagrawal02@gmail : Eshita Agrawal Rajesh Agrawal B.sc -2nd 'Bio’ Gurukul Mahiia Mahavidy 8085887063 Model Excellent Good for personality devt Nothing

4 hina070802@gmail.com Hina sahu Santosh Kumar B.sc 3rd year (bio) Gurukul mahia mahavidy 9516708342 Poster Very good Interesting

5 lubnafatima940@gmail ¢ Lubna fatima Md Aslam parvez Quadri Bsc 1st year Gurukul collage kalibadi | 9893787759 Poster Excellent Knowiegedgeable No any suggest

5 cp950841@gmailcom  Chanchal Patel Tularam Patel Bsc 2 year bio Gurukul mahiia Mahavidy 9179188553 Model Very good Interactive

7 namratapremi79@gmail.| Namrata Premi Rambharos Premi BSc i bio Gurukul Mahita Mahavidy 7987978246 Model Excellent Knovdegedgeable Nothing

& varshasahu1400@gmail Varsha sahu Iswar sahu Poster Very good Good for personality development

9 bhumikasahu19900@gm Bhumika Sahu Nand Kumar Sahu Bsc 2 nd year bio Gurukul mahila mahavidy 8269291019 Model good Interesting

0 17 @gmail co Poster Pardeshi tandi Bsc 2nd yr bio Gurukul mahilla mahavid 9302299154 Poster Excellent Good for personality dew Management

71 richasahu2401@gmai.cc Richa sahu Mr. Bhojram sahu BSc 3rd Gurukul Mahila mahavidy 9009034615 Model Very good Knowlegedgeable

12 akankshavermakife @gma Akanksha verma Khodas verma 0BS Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 6268142224 Poster Very good Interesting

13 Basanliyadav9381@gma Basanti Yadav Mr. Viru yadav Bsc(cs)-3rd year Gurukul mahila mahavidy 9770326627 Model Very good Knowlegedgeable

14 bhavikay33@gmailcom Bhavika yadav Lokesh yadav Bsc 3rd year maths Gurukul mahila mahavidt 9302531448 Poster

15 muskansahu1517@gmai Muskan sahu Daya ram sahu Bsc 6263367444 Model Very good Good for personality development

16 khemlaldewangan96@gr Divya Dewangan Mr. Gaindlal Dewangan B .sc 1st year Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9302350526 Poster Very good Knowlegedgeable No

17 vidyalaxmibais@gmail cc Vidya laxmi bais Ashok bais B sc final year (bio) Mana basti raipur c.g 8770802792 Model Very good Interesting

18 150322020@gmai com

19 rituy9861@gmailcom  Jagnti yadav Onkar yadav B.sc 3rd year (maths)  Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya Poster Very good Knowlegedgeable

20 rituy9861@gmail.com  Jagriti yadav Onkar yadav B.sc rd year Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya Mode! Very good Knowlegedgeable

21 shivanisahu13200@gma Shivani sahu Mr. Anil Kumar sahu  Bsc. rd cs Gurukul mahiia Mahavidy 8839124372 Model Excellent Knowegedgeable All good

2 avd759536@gmail com Ankita Verma Surendra Verma BSC final year (Pcm)  Chandkhuri farm 8821998261 Model Very good Knowlegedgeable

23 avD759536@gmail com Ankita Verma Surendra Verma BSC final year (pem)  Chandkhuri farm 8821998261 Poster Very good Knowlegedgeable

% 26@omail cor oster Narendra sahu B.s.c.3d vear maths  Aman nacar mowa (Raio 9131241457 Poster Verv aood Good for personalitv devi ok

A10 - [ 10/14/2022 14:00:17
I A B Cc D E i G
1 Timestamp Email Address Name of participant Father's name Designation/Class(PCM/! Name of institute/addres: Mobile number Participatec
17 10/14/2022 14:48:15 vidyalaxmibais@gmail.cc Vidya laxmi bais Ashok bais B sc final year (bio) Mana basti raipur c.g 8770802792 Model
18 10/14/2022 15:03:19 1s0322020@gmail com
19 10/14/2022 16:02:43 nituy9861@gmail.com  Jagriti yadav Onkar yadav B.sc 3rd year (maths)  Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya Poster
20 10/14/2022 16:04:10 rituy9861@gmail.com  Jagriti yadav Onkar yadav B.sc 3rd year Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya Model
21 10/14/2022 16:24:19 shivanisahu13200@gma Shivani sahu Mr. Anil Kumar sahu Bsc. 3rd cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 8839124372 Model
2 10/14/2022 16:40:39 av0759536@gmail.com Ankita Verma Surendra Verma BSC final year (Pcm)  Chandkhun farm 8821998261 Model
23 10/14/2022 16:41:58 av0759536@gmail.com Ankita Verma Surendra Verma BSC final year (pcm)  Chandkhuri farm 8821998261 Poster
24 10/14/2022 17:13:29 payalsahu626@gmail.co poster presentation Narendra sahu B.s.c.3rd year maths Aman nagar mowa (Raip 9131241457 Poster
25 10/14/2022 18:11:34 srishtip709@gmail.com Srishti patel Govind patel Bsc cs 1st year Hanuman nagar 9617329809 Model
26 10/14/2022 22:24:38 vaishnavisikdar1102@gn Poster Sujeet Sikdar Class Mana camp Raipur Chha 7909499717 Poster
27 10/16/2022 11:47:39 tikeshwari215@gmail.cor Tikeshwari Sahu Mr. Dageshwar sahu Bsc final year Gurukul mahila mahavidl 9977408329 Poster
28 10/15/2022 11:53:36 tikeshwari215@gmail.coi Tikeshwari Sahu Mr. Dageshwar sahu Bsc final year Gurukul mahila mahavidl 9977408329 Poster
29 10/15/2022 11:59:45 barkhas486@gmail com Barkha sahu Kumar sahu Bsc 2nd year bio Lalpure raipur cg 7772079495 Poster
30 10/16/2022 12:54:01 sahukirti461@gmail.com Kirti sahu Mr. Nand Kumar sahu  BSC 3year bio Kalibadi Raipur CG 7440710956 Poster
AN 10/15/2022 14:07:40 kshatriyachesta22@gma Chesta Singh Mr. Dilip Kumar Sonwani Bsc (bio)2nd year Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9343808136 Model
2 11/11/2022 12:43:22 paruljagat21@gmail.com Parul jagat Mr. Amnt Lal Jagat Bio Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9303198905 Model
A10 - 10/14/2022 14:00:17
A 0 c o € G [ 3 " 1 3

1 Timestamp Email Address Name of participant Father's name lass(PCM/ Name of . number Participated in Seminar/ [ The event/programme  What is good about the p

33 1171172022 12:48:07 namwatapremi79@gmail | Namrata Premi Mr Rambharos Premi  Biology Gurukul Mahita Mahavidy 7987976246 Seminar Very good Knowiedgeable

3 11/11/2022 1255 38 sandhyasahu88025@gm Sandhya sahu Mrsewak ram sahu Bio Gurukul mahda mahavidy 7879161324 Model and Seminar Very good Knowiledgeable

38 1171172022 13 0137 tinapatel0 12002@Qgmail ¢ Science related Rupesh patel Bsc (Bio) Gurukul mahda mahavidy 6266090535 Poster good Knowiedgeable

36 11/11/2022 13.30:45 sahukirti461@gmall com Kirti sahu Mr. Nand Kumar Sahu  Bio Gurukul mahila College k 7440710956 Seminar good Knowiedgeable

7 11/11/2022 14.03.44 tkeshdewangan788Qgn Tomin dewangan Dhansay dewangan Bio Raipur 9301986203 Seminar Excetient Knowiedge able

Y 11/11/2022 14 09 42 Basantiyadave981Qgma Basanti Yadav M1 Viru yadav Bsc(cs)Nd Gurukul mahids mahavidy 8770326627 Seminar Excelent Knowledgeable

s 11/11/2022 14:19:47 deepeshwarikosre@gma Deepeshwari Kosre Mr. Vijay Kosre (PCM) Mana Camp Banrasi 9516621149 Seminar good Knowledgeable

40 1171172022 14.23.06 parujagat2 1 @gmail.com Parul jagat Mr. Amit Lal Jagat Bio Gurukul Mahida Mahavidy 9303198905 Mode! Very good Interesting

o 11/1172022 14 26 54 sakhichaudharyO@gmail Yagyaseni Choudhary  Mr Bhuwaneshwar Chouw BSC 2nd year (cs) Gurukul Mahia Mahavidy 8223836374 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable

&2 1171172022 144107 vs0012656@gmail com Varsha sharma Lata. Ganesh prashad sh Bsc 2nd bio Gurukul mahila mhavidh: 9301797503 Model Very good Inferesting

e 1171172022 14 4322 divyadewangan943@gmail com Poster Excelient Knowiledgeable

44 11/11/2022 14 43 53 lubnafatimad40 @gmail ¢ Lubna fatima Md Aslam parvez Quadri Bio Gurukul collage kalibadi | 0893787759 Excellent Knowiledgeable

a5 1171172022 14 49°46 viniyadu2004@gmail con Seminar Mohit yadu Bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 8358968755 Seminar good Interesting

a6 11/11/2022 14:51.05 eshitaagrawal02@gmail 1 Eshita Agrawal Rajesh Agrawal Bio- 2nd year Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 8085887063 Model and Seminar Excelient Knowledgeable

o 111172022 1451 08 k18g06@gmail.com Khushi Gupta SHIV KUMAR GUPTA  B.sc -PCB Gurukul Poster Very good Good for personality devi

48 1171172022 14'54:58 kshatriyachesta22@gma Chesta Singh Mr. Dilip Kumar Sonwani 2nd year (bio) Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9343808136 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable

had 1171172022 151739 soumyasahu3003Qgmal Soumya sahu Mr. Pradeep Sahu PCcM Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 7723861715 Model and Seminar good Knowiedgeable

s0 1171172022 154544 harshitap831@gmail con Harshita pandey Hemant pandey Bio 8305212129 Model good Interesting

n 111172022 15°53'53 mahakvermaS04gigman Mahak varma Bhupendra varma Bsc 15t year bio Tanawa 9399701643 Seminar Very good Interesting

2 1171172022 16:09:04 sakshisahu152004@gma Sakshi sahu Neelkanth sahu Bio 7684013031 Poster Very good Knowledgeable

[ 1171172022 16 4031 jasmisahudS7@gmail cor Jasmi sahu Hiraman sahu Bsc second year pem 6367689737 Seminar Very good Good for personality deve

fad 111172022 16:50°48 Anshu MrRajesh Bsc 2 year( pcm ) Chandrakar mohaila amil 7067166528 Seminar Excetient Knowiedgeabie =

s 11/11/2022 17.03:25 oavalsahub26@amail coroaval sahu Narendra sahu PCM Gurukul mahiia mahavidy 9131241457 Poster Verv acod Good for mon-lwaevc =

(11)
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1 Timestamp Email Address. Name of participant  Father's name Name of Mobile number Participated in Seminar/ | The eventprogramme  What is good about the
s 11/1172022 16:40:31 jasmisahu957@gmail cot Jasmi sahu Hiraman sahu Bsc second year pem 6367689737 Seminar Very good Good for personality deve
b 1171172022 16:50.49 Anshu MrRajesh chandrakar  Bsc 2 year( pem ) Chandrakar mohalla amil 7067166528 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
= 111172022 170325 payalsahuS25@gmail coi payal sahu Narendra sahu PCM Gurukul mahda mahavidy 9131241457 Poster Very good Good for personality dewv
» 11/1172022 17.10:20 barkhasahud85@gmail ¢ Barkha sahu Kumar sahu Bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7772079495 Poster Very good Knowledgeable
2 11/1172022 1714110 saniyaanjumansan23@g Saniya Anjum Ansari  Azaj Ahmad Ansan PCM Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9827487070 Poster and Seminar  Satsfactory Knowledgeable
£l 1112022 17.24:52 Sanjay 9 Cs Gurukul Mahima college 8815290234 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
B 11/1122022 17:35:54 srishtip709@gmailcom  Srishii patel Govin pate! cs 9617329809 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
© 111172022 18:01:50 av0759536@gmail com Ankits Verma Surendra Verma Pem 8821998261 Seminar good Knowledgeable
C 11/1172022 18.05:29 vidyalaxmibais@gmail cc Vidya laxmi bais Ashok bais B sc 3nd year(bio) Mana basti 8770802792 Poster and Seminar  Very good Interesting
d 11/1172022 18:58:50 shivanisahu13200@gma Shivani sahu Mr. Anil Kumar sahu Cs Gurukul mahifa Mahavidy 8839124362 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
) 11/11/2022 20.04:30 sonisona0860@gmail coi Mohini soni Bijendra soni Cs LakheNagar raipur CG 6266742226 Seminar good Knowledgeable
. 11112022 20,12 11 sahutS463Qgmailcom  Tanya sahu Tikaram sahu Bsc 3rd year (cs) ‘Yesh vihar, moti nagar, b 8109909477 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
& 11/1172022 20.29:25 khushbu20dandekar202( Khushbu dandekar keshri lal dandejar bio gurukul mahila mahavidy 9826030489 Model Excellent Knowledgeable
) 2292924 107@gr Akanksha Lahare Mr. Khilawan singh Laha Bio 6260853722 Poster good Good for personality deve
& 117142022 9:34.09 navnit7987@gmail com Navneet kour Gurmeet Singh chhabra Bio Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 6267613218 Model Excellent Knowledgeable
] 111472022 93509 rupakisahu8225@gmail ¢ Rupall sahu Rajesh sahu Bsc 2 year blo Gurukul mahila college 7770962553 Poster Satistactory Knowledgeable
@ 117142022 93548 shreyajethe@gmal com Shreya jethe Shyam Rao jethe Bio Gurukul mahiia Mahavidy 9407322494 Poster and Seminar  Very good Good for personality deve
n 17142022 93647 vaishnavisikdar1102@gn Vaishnawi Sikdar Sujeet Sikdar Bio Gurukul mahila mahavid 79094997171 Poster Satsfactory Interactive
n 936:55 com Janvibas Manoj bais Bio Gurukul mahiia Mahavidy 9301295767 Poster Very good Knowledgeable
n 117142022 9.38.06 pisahu7723Qgmal com Payal Sahu SHYAMLAL SAHU Computer science Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7024670107 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
= 93828 Bsc final year (pem)  Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 8815499532 Poster good Knowdedgeable
7 11/1472022 9.38.36 amansahu0000000000@ Priyanka Sahu Chhannu Sahu B.Scl(cs) Seminar Very good Knowledgeable =
= 939.42 Good Ruesh oatel Bio Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6266090535 Poster Verv aood Knowdedaeable T 2
A B c o 3 F 6 H ' 3
Timestamp Email Address Name of participant Father's name Name of lobde number Participated in Seminar/ [ The eventprogramme  What is good about the p
111142022 9.44.42 150322020@gmail com  Renu Sahu Ashok Sahuy Bio GMM 6268936570 Model and Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
= 1171472022 9:50:26 vermachanchal840@gm: Chanchal verma Mrs. Pavan verma Cs Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6268199525 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
» 1111472022 9.51:12 poonamdhankar 18@gmi Poonam Dhankar Mt Jaypal Dhankar  CS Gurukul Mahils Mahavidy 9340833844 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
o 117142022 9:52:36 tanujasahud30@gmail.c¢ Tanuja Sahu Mr. Takeshwar Sahu BSc 2nd cs. GMM 8982383346 Seminar Very good Inferesting
& 117142022 9.54.07 sanchyasahu3077@gam Sandhya sahu Deendayal sahu Bio GMM kalibadhi chuok 6268339362 Poster Very good Good for personality devi
2 95437 com Tarini Rajak Laxminarayan Rajak  Cs Gurukul Mahila Mahavid; 7000242338 Seminar Satisfactory Knowledgeable
8 117142022 9:55:58 jyotitwari1003345@gmai Jyoti tivari Lokesh tivari Cs Gurukul mahila Mahavidt 8770961328 Poster and Seminar good Knowledgeable
“ 1171472022 9:56:19 pocjakashyapd1115@gm Pooja Kashyap Sant Kumar Kashyap  PCM 8770562690 good Knowledgeable
L 111142022 9.56:37 srishtip709@gmail com  Srishti patel Govind patel Cs 9617329809 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
) 11/14/2022 95638 khushboobanjare886@g! Khushboo Banjare Mr. Satyendra Banjare  Bsc1st year (pem) Gurukul mahila mahavidy 7805978200 Very good Interesting
o 1171472022 9:57:03 priyadivvan734@gmail.co Priya Diwan Mr Nehru lal Diwan Cs Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 7694959016 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
[ 1171472022 957:12 varshupatel?788@gmail Varsha Patel Lukeshwar patel Bsc 1t year (cs) Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9303698938 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
d 117142022 95714 sikkabarkha04@gmail co Barkha sikka Rajesh sikka Cs 8964825406 Model and Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
% 111142022 957:37 shilpasahu19893@gmail Saviri Divan Naresh Dwan 8.Sci(es) Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
" 117142022 9:57:43 ranaarati05@gmail com Arati Rana Haralal Rana Computer science Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 9343796621 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
2 11142022 957'49 ak2665607@gmail com  Aman fatima Md Aslam khan Bsc dcs Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7067779616 Seminar good Knowledgeable
« 111142022 95752 renumarkande45@gmail Renu markande Devanand markande  Pcm Gmm 8435486257
W 95757 @ choudhary Komal prashad choudhat Cs Gurukul mahita maha vid 9302528748 Poster and Seminar  good Knowledgeable
Al 11/14/2022 9°57:59 sahudamini853@gmail ¢: Damini Sahu Umesh sahu BSC 3rd CS Gurukul mahila Mahavidy 7879045838 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
% 17142022 958:16 rituy9861@gmall com  Jagritl Yadav Onkar Yadav 8 sc 3 year (PCM) Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
& 1171472022 9°58:35 bhavikay33@gmai com Bhavika yadav Lokesh yadav Pem Gurukul collage 9993859176 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
" 111142022 95837 Shreya Kishor Kumar DEwangan BSc 3rd yearn(PCM) Gurukul Mahiia Mahaviay 8302564113 Seminar Excellent Good for personality devi
L] 11142022 9:58:39 nishusahud412@amail ¢ Nisha sahu Manoi sahu Bsc 3rd vear pem Gurukul mahila mahavidy 6268478056 Seminar Verv acod Knowledaeable T =
1 Timestamp Email Address Name of participant  Father's name of number tcipated in Seminar/ | The event/programme  \What is good about the p
92 111142022 957 49 ak2665607@gmail com  Aiman fatima Md Aslam khan Bsc 3d o8 Gurukul mahita Mahavidy 7067779616 Seminar good Knowledgeable
“u 2022 95752 @gmail Renu markande Devanand markande  Pcm Gmm 8435486257
el 1111472022 957 57 kiranchoudhary37254@@g Kiran choudhary Komal prashad choudhar Cs maha vid Poster and Seminar good Knowledgeable
L) 1111472022 95759 sahudaminis3@gmail ¢ Damini Sahu Umesh sahu BSC 3rd CS Gurukul mahia Mahavidy 7879045838 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
9% 11/14/2022 9.58'16 rituy9851@gmail com  Jagrifi Yadav Onkar Yadav B.sc 3rd year (PCM) Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
” 2022 95835 Bhavika yadav Lokesh yadav Pem Gurukul collage 9993859176 Sominar Very good Knowledgeable
hod 1111472022 958 37 Shreya Kishor Kumar DEwangan BSc 3rd year(PCM) Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy 9302564113 Seminar Excellent Good for personality deve
» 1171472022 95839 nishusahu0412@gmail ¢/ Nisha sahu Manoj sahu Bsc 3rd year pem ahavidy Semnar Very good Knowledgeable
00 1111472022 9.58:41 bhumikay77@gmail com Bhumika yadav Nand kishor yadav PCM Gurukul college 9302535576 Seminar good Knovdedgeable
101 111472022 958 47 sumanrajput99930@gma Suman Rajput Manbahadur Rajpit  Bsc(PCM) Gurukul Mahia Mahavidy 8770283013 Seminar Excellent Knowledgeable
w2 11/14/2022 958 53 artisahu382001Qgmail ¢ Aarti Sahu Chetan lal sahu B3¢ (c3) 3nd year Mahavidy Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
0 11/14/2022 958 56 bs2609718@gmailcom Babita sahu Surykant sahu BSC cs 3rd year Gurukul Mahiia Mahavidy 7723096126 Seminar good Knowledgeable
w 117142022 959 08 vin(311004@gmail com  Vinita verma Ram prakash verma cs Gurukul mahiia mahavidy 8878482414 Very good Knowledgeable
s 2022 95937 ccAsha patel Late. Vishram Patel Bsc (pem) Mana basti raipur CG 6263167140 Seminar good Knowledgeable
08 11/14/2022 95938 riyabais303@gmai com Aishwarya Bais Late. Ishwar Bais Cs M, Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
wr 1111472022 95939 himanshisahu1777@gmi Himanshi Sahu Mr. Umendra Sahu cs Gurukul mahiia Mahavidy 9343627784 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
e 1111472022 958 40 manassahuB9748@gmai Nidhi sahu Pusau ram sahu Cs Dharampura 6264034222 Seminar good Knowledgeable
% 1111422022 95953 priyankasahu4869@gma Priyanka sahu Devnarayan sahu Cs Gurukul mahita mahavidy 7804891929 Seminar Very good Knowledgeable
" 1171472022 10.00 03 ishuvermad3774@gmail Isha verma Ishwari verma Bsc (cs) | Gurukul girls collage 8305847964 Seminar Very good Knovledgeable
m 11/1472022 100631 p8E71787@gmailcom Rashmi Patel Anand Kumar patel cs Mahavidy Very good Knowledgeable
" 11/14/2022 101229 yaminitamrakar78@gami Yamini tamrakar Lakhan tamrakar cs Gurukul mahila maha vid 9977113048 Seminar good Good for personality deve
" 11/1422022 10.12:36 Nehasahu80057 @gamai Neha sahu Ramji sahu Bsc cs 2nd havidy Seminar good Knowiledgeable =
" 11/1472022 10.35:51 varshasahu1400@omail. Varsha sahu Ishwar sahu Bio 7389111601 Poster Very aood Ooodlwm‘“rl'
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estarmp Email Address HName of parlicipant
11/14/2022 10:12:29 yaminitamrakar78@gami Yamini tamrakar
11/14/2022 10:12:36 NehasahuS0057 @gamai Neha sahu
T1/14/2022 10°35'51 varshasanu1400@gmail Varsha sahu
11/14/2022 10:36:30 priyabaidyal0$@gmail ci Priya Baicya
T1/14/2022 10°36'58 aditishukla0611@gmail.c Adt Shukia
11/14/2022 10:37.01 samikshasingh8658@gma Samiksha Singh
11472022 10:37:21 pritichoi61@gmail.com Priti bhoi
11/14/2022 10:37:26 poojasahu2743@gmail ¢ Pooja sahu
T1/14/2022 10:37:27 nehav@391 @gmailcom Nena Verma
11/14/2022 10:37:30 ishasahu431@gmail com Isha Sahu
T1/14/2022 10:37:31 anjalinishadG04@gmail.c Anjali nishad
11/14/2022 10:37:32 afin15khan05 @gmail o Afrin khan
T1/14/2022 10:37:48 nehagaikwad0712@gma Neha gay akwad
11/14/2022 10:38:02 dikshapateli0<@gamail cc Diksha Paiel
T1/14/2022 10:38:18 sahubeno2003@gmail ot Bhenoo sahu
11142022 10:33:22 ritumishra2275@amail ¢t Dezpali Mishra
T1/14/2022 10:38:23 vaishalig1309@gmail cor Vaishali Gupta
11/14/2022 10:38:25 anchalseial14@gmail cor Sejal Anchal
T1/14/2022 10-36:28 swigyasingh53@gmail.c Suvigya singh
T1/14/2022 10:38:30 Pratibha

D

11/14/2022 10-38:36 roshnisnivankar296@gm Roshni shivankar
11/14/2022 10:38:41 reenusahu19@gmail.con Resnu sahu
11/14/2022 10-38:57 sahuoreetiS7T93@amail.c Preeti sahu

Jass(PCM/ Name of

Father's name
Lakhan tamrakar <s
Ramiji sahu Bsc os 2nd
Ishwar sahu Bio
Jnankar Baidya <3
Manoj Kumar Shukla  ©s
Mr. Mahendra Pratap Sin €5
Bharat bhoi Bio
Caniram sahu bsc(Pcm)
Ashwani Vermz Bscos
Rupesh Sahu <5
Ir. Umesh nishad <s
Cr AR Khan Pom
Wr. Hargun gayakwad  (PCM)

<5
Feeralal sahu s
Satanand Mishra Bio
Bhupendra Saheb Gupta Cs
P.D Anchal BSC 2 year (Pem)
K. Sujit kr. Singh ]
Cheeraji Bio
Hiralal saivankar Bsc (bio) 3 Year
Shital szhu s

Surendra sahu

B sc final vear bio

Gurukul mahila maha vid
Gurukul mahila mahavidy

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidb
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gmm

Gmm

Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidk
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy

Gurukul mahila Mahavidy
Gurukul mahila mahavidy

Gurukul mahila mahavidz
Gurukul fahilamahavich
Gurukul mahila Mahavidy

]
number
9977113948
6264629814
7389111601
7400614102
9301499791
9993289288
7489798653
6266560904
9098201074
9329081112
9329924635
7828057312
9343998599
9343354047
9406018319
8602310344
7477065708
7647043268
9406164957
9753791759
9516674656
6265643946
9340273906

H

1 J

Participated in Seminar/ | The event/programme  What is good about the p

Seminar
Seminar
Poster

Seminar
Seminar
Poster

Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar
Seminar
Poster
Model
Seminar
Seminar

Participated in Seminar/ Model/ Poster Competition(Yes/No)

128 responses

(13)

good Good for persenality deve
good Knowledgeable

very good Good for personality deve
good Knowledgeable

very good Knowledgeable

Very good Knowledgeable

Very good Knowledgeable

good Knowledgeable

good Knowledgeable

Very good Knowledgeable

very good Knowledgeable
Satisfactory Knowledgeable

Very good Interesting

Wery geod Knowledgeable

Very good Knowledgeable

good Knowledgeable

good Knowledgeable

good Interactive

Very good Knowledgeable

Very geod Knowlcdgeable
Excelent Good for persanality deve
Satistactory Interesting

Verv acod Knowledoeable

@ Model

@ Poster

& Seminar

@ Model and Seminar
@ Poster and Seminar




The event/programme

137 responses

@ Satisfactory

@ Very good
@ Excellent

@ good

What is good about the programme/event |£

134 responses

@ Interesting
® Knowledgeable
@ Good fer personality development

@ Interactive
What improvement you suggest for the improvement of event/programme |D Copy
48 responses
10.0
10 (258%)
75
6 (12.5%)
5.0
3(6.3%)
» 2(4.2%) 2 (4.2%)

1 ARAEAAR%], (20 (2412112020120 21%3] 21 R212012:1%)] ml (2.1 (21 (21 2:1(2:0 (211 (21%] (2. 12

00
All are good, no sug... Good program More intertament Nothing Seminar is very kno...
Eventwas very awe... Management No comments Program is knowled... Yaa

(14)
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To,

Mr. Yagyavalkya Dewangan
Founder, YVY Technologies
Raipur (C.G.)

Subject : Invitation for Workshop.

Dear sir,
We would you like to invite you to conduct workshop on “Fundamental of Electronics” at
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kalibadi Road, Raipur on dated 01/12/2022 to 02/12/2022 at 9:00

AM.
It will be a great honor for us if you would give your consent for the program.
We humbly remain in your services as need. Your Consent for this program will be honor for us.
Schedule and content of the program is:

Topic :Fundamental of Electronics
Day1 :01/12/2022
Time :9:30 AM to 12:30 AM

Topic :Practical
Day 2 :02/12/2022
Time :9:30 AM to 12:30 AM

/ .
Dr. Anuradha Gupta Principal
Secretary ul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
science Council Raipur (C.G.)

Gurukul Mabhila Mahavidyalaya
Raipur (C.G.)
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16, Byron Bazar, Janta Colony, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492001, India

B4l Lat:N 21°14'5.8938 Date: 29/11/2022
Lon:E 81°38'23.69256Time: 10:30 AM 23.04°C
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WORKSHOP FOR FUNDAMETAL OF ELECTRONICS
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Department of Science
Letter of Appreciation

To,

Mr. Yagyavalkya Dewangan
Founder ,YVY Technologies
Raipur (C.G.)

Dear Madam,
On Behalf of the Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya, we would like to express our
deepest and sincere appreciation for your insightful workshop on

“Fundamental of Electronics”. It was very interesting and informative as

evidenced by the attendance and participation from our students.

Thanks a lot for conducting such a knowledgeable workshop at our institute and

we appreciate your continued support.

Dr. Anuradha Gupta & Prm

Secretary Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Science Council Raipur (C.G.)
Gurukul Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Raipur (C.G.)
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12/1/2022 11:34:51 radhikanishad349@gm Radhika Nishad
121112022 11:35:29 yameeninimalkar@gm Yameeni Nirmalkar
121112022 11:35:54 sunigyasinghsd@gmail Swigya Singh
12/112022 11:35:25 devanandkosariya2B9@ Priyanka Kosariya
120172022 11:49:34 artisahu382001 @gmail Aarti Sahu
120112022 11:51:16 artisahu382001 @gmail Aarti Sahu
12/1/2022 11:52:25 ishasahud 31 @gmai ccsha Sahu
120172022 11:55:01 srishitip709@gmil.corr Stshii patel
12/1/2022 11:56:58 sahunisha190B@gmail Nisha sahu
121112022 12:10:37 daryanikereena@gmail Kareena Daryani
121412022 12:11:41 priyadiwanT 34 @gmail« Priya Diwan
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Mr. Mehttar Kosarya €S
M. Chetan lal sahu  Bisc (cs) 3nd year
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Rupesh Sahu cs
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Suresh Kumar Sahu €S
Ragesh Daryani Cs
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BL06164987 Yes
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Knawledgeable
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Knawledgeable
Interesting

Knawledgeable
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12/1/2022 12:14:25 tejesininisahu30@gma Tejeshvini sahu
12/1/2022 12:16:22 bhumikasahu292003@ Bhumika sahu
120112022 12:24:24 20758536 @gmail com Ankita Verma
12/1/2022 13:28:15 soniya sahu2704@gms Saniya sahu
121112022 13:30:20 bs2609718@gmail. con Babita sahu
121172022 13:39:24 sushmakshair0B@gm: Sushma kshair
120112022 13:46:21 aditishukial611@gmail Aditi Shukda

Santosh Kumar sahu Cs
Devkumar sahu cs

SuendiaVerma  PCM

Chhabi Ram Sahu _ Bsc(cs) 2nd year
Surpkant sahu cs

Ramsharan Singh ksh Bsc computer stience
Mr Manoj Kumar Shukd BS (CS)

127112022 135953 Yagyasen Choudhary
12/1/2022 14:00:25 daminiszhu0515@gma Damini sehu
12412022 14:25:47 paigambar

" CheBsc 2nd year fcs)
Kherlal szhu B.5.C 2nd year fcs)
1 i s

12/1/2022 14:31:44 sonisenz0660@qmal.c Mohini soni
12/1/2022 14:53:55 payalsoni0G0T2003@g Payal soni
12/1/2022 15:16:40 kumarsahu@gmad con Pratitha sahu
12/1/2022 17-26:46 pkshukla242@gmail cc purva shukda
12/1/2022 17:48:29 preetiangel5566@gmai Preeti Barman
12/1/2022 18:14:43 vandanamahanand9@gq Vandana Mahanand
12/1/2022 19:13:58 anjalinishadi04@gmail Anjali nishad
12/1/2022 19:16:21 shivanisahu13200@gm Shivani sahu
127112022 1935:01 divyadewangan%43@gr Diryz dewangan
12/1/2022 20:05:37 sumaniajputd9930@gn Suman Rajput
12/1/2022 20:08:54 nishusabu412@gmail Nisha sahu
12/2/2022 0:40:40 plsahuT723@gmail cor Payal Sahu
12/2/2022 34243 janghelsushma@gmail Sushma janghel
12/2/2022 9:42:43 Basantiyadavis61@qr Basanti Yaday
12/2/2022 94520 manassahub374B@qm Nidhi sshu
12/2/2022 9:51:25 anchalsejal14@gml.c Seial Anchal

Bijendra soni Cs
Mrmaheshsoni  Cs
Mrumarsshy  BiScistyear {cs)
Mr Poras Shukla

Rajenira Bamnan

Kishor Mahanand

Mr. Umesh rishad

Mr_ Anil Kumar szhu

Hemkaran dewangan

Manbahadur Rajput  Bsc(PCM)

Mangj sahu Bsc. 3 year pem
SHYAMLAL SAHU ~ CS

Jagdish janghel  Beal

M. Viru yaday Bsc(eshind
Pusauramsahu  Cs bsc3year

P.D Anchal Pem

127212022 10:02:30 Dewangan
121212022 10:43:17 priyabaidya004@gmail Priya Baidya
127212022 11:33:62 aashapate§2@gmail. Aasha patel
12/2/2022 11:57:04 varshupatel77B8@gmai Varsha Petel

127202022 120211 chakradhar

Kishor Kumar
JhankarBaidya €S

Late _ Viishram patel  PCM
Lukeshwar patel  Bsc fes) fst year

31d year(PCM)

12022022 123420

12/212022 12:35:37 rituy9861@gmail.com Jagriti yaday
120212022 12:41:05 Tanunayak226@ganil. Tanu neyak
12/212022 12:41:08 khusbusahuBE0@gmai Khushboo Sahu

127212022 13:01:30 smitasuryavanshi13@q Smita Survavanshi

" B. Sc. 2nd year (CS)
Onkar yadav PcM
M. Prabhatnayak  Bca
Sunil Sahu Bea
hanshyam suryavans Bsc final year pem

Raipur
Gurukul Mahita Mahasi
Chandkhun farm
Guruul mahita Mahai
Gurukul Mahila Mahavii
Gurhul mahita mahai
Gurukul mahila Mahavii
Guruul Mahitz Wahasi
VIP road fundhar raipur
Gurul mahita maha
Raipur Chhzttisgarh
Gurul mahita maha TEITEA00TE Yes
Gurukul matita mahasi 7389932245 Yes
Gurukul Mahila Mahavi 09479219080 Yes
Gurul mahita mahai TMI120345 Yes
‘Shankar Nagar , Raipul 6263797200 Yes
Gurul mahita mahai 532992463 Yes
Gurukul mahila Mahavii 8839124362 Yes
Gurhul mahitz Wahai BA3SE03124 Yes
Gurukul Mahila Mahavii 8770283013 Yes
Gurhul mahita mahai B26B473056 Yes
Gurukul mahila Mahavii (+91)7024670107 Yes
Guruiul Mahita Wahasi 5039366210 Yes
Gurukul matita mahasi STT0326627 Yes
E264034222 Yes
T6ATO43568 Yes
9302554113 Yes
Yes
6263167140 Yes
5303693938 Yes

79875693303

8602852519 Yes
8821998261 Yes
8319950049 Yes
TT23096126 Yes
7898505367 Yes
9301499791 Yes
8223836374 Yes
6266077434 Yes
7610431075 Yes
6268742226 Yes

Dharampura
Gurukul maita Mahasi
Gurukul Mahitz Wahas

‘Gurukul mahita Mahavi
Gurukul mahila Mahari
‘Gurukul mahita Mahavi 301467569 Yes
Gurukul Mahila Mahari B2631186%1 Yes
‘Gurukul Mahita Mahavidyaiaya Raigur Yes
Ninwa _block tlda Stat SINGE Yes
Ditarampuraa Mana cai 5303656171 Yes
Gurukul mahila Mahari BE15439532 Yes
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66| 1222022 11:3352 asshapae62@gmail. Aasha patel Late _Vishram patel  PCM ‘Gurukul mahila Mahavi 6263167140 Yes Excellent Knowledgeable
67| 12722022 11:57:04 varshupatel7T68@gmai Varsha Patel Lukeshwarpatsl  Bsc jcs) istyesr  Gurukul mahila Mahavi 9303699934 Yes Excellent Knawledgeable
12022022 120211 chakradhar Gurukul mahita Mahi 01467869 Yos Interesting
1222022 12:34.20 @ " B.Sc. 2nd year (CS)  Gurukul Mahila Mahawi 6263118691 Yos Knowledgeable
12/2i2022 12:35:37 rituy9861@gmail com Jagriti yaday Onlkar yadav PCM Gurukul Mahils Mahavidyalaya Raipur Yes Interesting
12/22022 12:41-06 Tanunayak226@gamil Tanu nayak Mr_Prabhat naysk  Bea Minwa block tilda Stat 9343219226 Yes Knawledgeable
12/2/2022 12:41:08 khusbusahuBS0@gmai Khushboo Sahu Sunil Sahu Bea Dharampuraa Mana eai 9303656171 Yes Knawledgeable
127212022 13:01:30 smitasuryavanshi19gg Smita Suryavanshi  Ghanshyam suryavans Bsc final year pem  Gurukul mahia Mahaw 515499532 Yes Knawledgeable
127212022 13:44:31 sahuneetuG2@gmail  Nestu sahu Mr. Satruhan sshu Bsc fcs)ind ‘Gurukul mahila mhavid: B266048719 Yes Excsllent Knowledgaable
127212022 14:03:10 ishupatel 1374 @gmail.c Hansa patel Gurukul Yes Vary good Knowledgeable
12022022 16:19:54 1 saha B5c [es] Gurukul 6263367444 Yes Excellent Knowledgeabie
12122022 16:03.48 poojakashyapd1115@¢ Paoja Kashyap Sant Kumae Kashyap PCM 8770562690 Mo good ‘Gaod for personaity development

12/3/2022 5626 saniyaanjumansani23@ Saniya Anjum Ansari M Azaj Abmad Ansari B final year pam  Gurukul mahia Mahawt Excellent Knawledgaable

12/3/2022 B:56'43 sahudaminiBB3g@gmail Damin Sahu Mr. Umesh sahu BSC 3rd Year C8 ‘Gurukul mahia Mahawi ‘Good for personality de Nothing

12/3/2022 9:32 59 yamnitanrakar78@gat Yamin tamrakar Lakhan tameakar Cs ‘Gurukul mahaila maha Knowledgeable

12/3/2022 9333 ssanjaydewangan3D6@Damini Dewangan  Sanjay Dewangan  Bsc es Gurukul Mahima colleg Knawledgeable

121372022 9:35:48 shailatiwari2021@gma Shaija tiwari il tiar Pem Gurukul mahia mahai BA50850125 Yes Excallent Interasting
12732022 12:05:55 teenudubay2@gmail ccMrs. Tesnu Dubey. Assistant profassor Ma Gurukul mahis mahavi 327927533 Yes Excellent Knowlsdgaable Everything was perfact.
12/4/2022 10:56:18 kushumsahub@gmail c Warkshop Mohan Lal sahu Bsc3rdysarpem  Water tank amiidih Ra 5754123009 Yes Excellent Interasting Very good
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B.Scl(CS) B5c (CS) Bsc 2 year (pcm) Bsccs

Participated in Workshop (Yes/No)

82 responses




The event/programme

82 responses
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® Very good
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82 responses
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